AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACTIb CODE PAGE OF PAGES

1 ’ 7
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)
117 See Block 16C 10EM002442
8. ISSUED BY CCDE 106 01 7. ADMINISTERED BY (if other than Item 6) CODE E) 0601
Richland Operations Office Richland Operations Office
U.S. Department of Energy U.5. Department of Energy
Richland Operations Office Richland Operations Office
P.O. Box 550, MSIN A7-80 P.O. Box 550, MSIN A7-80
Richland WA 99352 Richland WA 99352
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No,, street, county, State and ZIP Code) x) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
COMPUTER SCIENCES CORPORATION
Attn: MIKE GAFFNEY 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
15245 SHADY GROVE ROAD
SUITE 200 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
ROCKVILLE MD 208506247 % IDE-AC06-04RL14383
10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE 053506312 FACILITY CODE 01/06/2004
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
[1The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in ltem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers {lis extended. [ Jis not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods: (a) By completing
lterms 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted: or (c) By

separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by
virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference
to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)

Net Increase: $3,370,702.00
See Schedule

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

_CHECK ONE | A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)
X Section I.1 - 52.232-22 - Limitation of Funds (Apr 1984)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor XJis not. [_Jis required to sign this document and return 0 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)

a. In accordance with Contract Clause B.2, Obligation of Funds, $3,370,702.00 is hereby
obligated to the contract for Illness and Injury Surveillance ($58,750), MSA ($1,062,975),
WCH ($415,977) and PRC ($1,833,000) utilization of AMHs services. This increases the
total funded amount on the contract from $90,002,885.03 to $93,373,587.03.

b. Revised Page B-2 and Financial Plan Report #10 are attached.
c. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

FOB: Destination
Period of Performance: 01/06/2004 to 09/30/2013

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in ltem 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

Sally A. Sieracki

w5

15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED « | 16C. DATE SIGNED

06/14/2010

(Signature of person authorized to sign)

NSN 7540-01-152-8070

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Previous edition unusable

Prescribed by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



Occupational Health Services Part I
DE-AC06-04RL14383, Modification No. 117 Section B

B.1 Occupational Medical Services

a. This is a performance-based, cost reimbursement service contract for the rendering of
Occupational Medical Services for the U. S. Department of Energy’s Hanford Site. The
Contractor shall furnish all personnel, facilities, equipment, material, supplies, and services
(except as expressly set forth in this contract as furnished by the Government) and otherwise do
all things necessary for, or incident to, performing in an efficient and effective manner all work
set forth in Section C, Statement of Work. The scope of work under this contract is
comprehensive in that the Contractor is expected to perform all technical, operational and
managerial functions necessary to provide the occupational medical services, in accordance with
the terms of this contract.

b. The performance-based outcomes of this contract are broadly set out in the Section C Statement
of Work and reflect the Department of Energy's minimum needs and expectations for contractor
performance. More specific performance standards (i.e., performance expectations and
measurement criteria) and the related incentives will be established annually (or at such other
intervals as determined by the Contracting Officer) in the Performance Evaluation and
Measurement Plan (PEMP) (see Section H.20). The contractor's performance relative to the
PEMP will be considered as a factor in determining whether and to what extent option(s) will be
exercised to extend the contract performance period. Contractor performance is also a factor that
will directly affect the contractor's past performance report card.

B2 DEAR 970.5232-4 Obligation of Funds (Dec 2000)

a. Obligation of funds. The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to this
contract is $93,373,587.03. Such amount may be increased unilaterally by DOE by written
notice to the contractor and may be increased or decreased by written agreement of the parties
(whether or not by formal modification of this contract). Estimated collections from others for
work and services to be performed under this contract are not included in the amount presently
obligated. Such collections, to the extent actually received by the contractor, shall be processed
and accounted for in accordance with applicable requirements imposed by the contracting officer
pursuant to the Laws, regulations, and DOE directives clause of this contract. Nothing in this
paragraph is to be construed as authorizing the contractor to exceed limitations stated in financial
plans established by DOE and furnished to the contractor from time to time under this contract.

b. Limitation on payment by the Government. Except as otherwise provided in this contract and
except for costs which may be incurred by the contractor pursuant to the Termination clause of
this contract or costs of claims allowable under the contract occurring after completion or
termination and not released by the contractor at the time of financial settlement of the contract
in accordance with the clause entitled "Payments and Advances," payment by the Government
under this contract on account of allowable costs shall not, in the aggregate, exceed the amount
obligated with respect to this contract, less the contractor's fee and any negotiated fixed amount.
Unless expressly negated in this contract, payment on account of those costs excepted in the
preceding sentence which are in excess of the amount obligated with respect to this contract shall
be subject to the availability of:

1. Collections accruing to the contractor in connection with the work under this contract and
processed and accounted for in accordance with applicable requirements imposed by the

Page B-2



10812y :Aau3 Bugnioday Joj o)

L' L9Y'82S 00°000°001 000 00°000°001 ¥.'19v'8Zy Ty 19po2) Jusidiosy o [BJ0L
YL'L9Y'82S 00°000°004 000 00°000°004 yL.9v'82y dl :9dA] pund oy 101
61862 L6E 000 000 000 61'8€2°/6¢ WLPPLLAT UI0G [ORUDDAUSIEY WeIBO0d J0) [810)
78'789'05€ 000 000 000 Z8'789°05¢ 0000000 1871000  89EIZKYO 00CST  IbiyyILA 6060144 dL  0SCI0 10eley
LE€5G'9 000 000 000 1£'€66'9 0000000 1871000 0000000 00ZSC  IyipyiiA3 6060441 dL  082I0 eiey
§662Z'LLL 00000004 000 00000004 G562C'LL 000000 LM3 :Jutod [onuc)AusIed WeiBo.d 10} 8J0L
mm.omw“ 723 xm@.ooc_oow 000 00°000'00} GG62C 1L 0000000 6E51000 LPl0Th0  00VSZT  902100iM3 9v0LLL 4L 0SZI0 Loeizy
o e : 4 V L0112y :Rpug Sumpodoy Joj e
212869 000 000 000 71'286'9 Ty :9po7 juaidioay 104 [e30 |
SO'WZ'T 000 000 000 S0'1¥2T ZA :2dA L pung oy je3o}
S0LTT 000 000 000 SO'LZ'T 000L06LNA ‘JuI0d jouonausied weiboid Joj [ej101
00°000°005 000 000 000 00000005~ QINACYTIISL  99€1Zy0 0000000 0000000 QOVSZ  OOOLOBINA 0lE1ZLL  ZA 11600 WoLiey
SOMTT 000 000 000 S0'MWE'T EdVOAHAMIWNNMSL  ZZ€1Z90 0000000 0000000 QO¥YSZ  OOCLOBLNA 0LElZLL  ZA 11600 ey
00°000°00S 000 000 000 00°000'00S JINAQYTIMSL  99€1ZY0 0000000 0000000 0025C  OCOLOBINA 0iglzLl  ZA 11800 oLy
00'866' 000 000 000 00'866'Y XA :9dA | pun4 Joj felo1
00°866'Y 000 000 000 00'866'Y 00000L0NA ‘U104 [0JUD)AUSIEL WelBold o) 6101
00'866'y 000 000 000 00'866'% 0000000 0000000 8190C¥0 00ZSC 00000 LONA GEZITLL XA TI600 113744
69'658'6 000 000 000 69'658'6 XN :adA1 pung joj B0
69'658'6 000 000 00°0 69'698'6 LZYZYOrZ3 UI0d [0AU0DURIE WeiBoid J0) [e10)
695686 000 000 000 69'558'6 0000000  Z2G1000  86EICYO 00VSC  1ZKChOYZ3 8560LLL XN 18I0 Wokiey
007009 000 000 000 00°009'7 41 :edK] pung Joy ejo)
000097 000 000 000 000092 000L00LDH :3uiod [ouodpualeq weiboid 10§ [ejo|
00°009'7 000 000 000 00009 0000000 0000000 0000000 00¥YSZ  OOOLOOLOH W0/¥8le 4L 09010 L0Licy
[AAYRAR 000 000 000 29TV AZ :edAy pung Joj fejo)
29271 000 000 000 A Y4VNAY 000000009 :3U10d [013U0DAUSIRY Wesbold Joj [0
2974LT)- 000 000 000 292421 ZAFOYNYNEOY 2612V 0000000 TLL0TY0  00YST 00090£009 8/60TLL AT §SS00 13744
AqEREAY pasiavy aBuey) sqO passoduny LGN 13pIO odm  folg  asn  ssep) Yy wesdold yy apo)y Amug
B10], A% Fupuudeg Aedary sy fqo Kougay oy pung dy
Y L6 L2608 0102 6 ;. 10 poveiausg wodsy PAOJUEE] PINIIUBADY - CREPTTH 20y suonesed() puepyony Ty ‘Asug idy
TYYTOOWHO] Ioquuny UOBESTIPOI JOBIUOS
1000d 4y woday T o nels(q - :Oaﬂom uej] [eroueurg 60 UOIN 199814 01 oquunN ue(d [proueul]

g yo | offeg

0107 Jes ) [eosty



8.°085'/8¢C 00°069'90Z 00'062'8% 00°0¥6'L¥} 8£°068°08 41 :0dA} pund oy [ejo}
82'€EI'GIL 00'€99'651 00°06.'8S 00€16'00) 82°0/6'6S 000Z00LNH U0 [0u0DRUdIRy WeiBoud 40} [8I0)

Bujpuny gy sunp pue judy - 0L0Z AY
87°EE9'G1T 00699651 00'05.'8S 00°€16'004 82°046'G5 0000000 0000000 0000000  00¥5Z 002900ZNH 0b¥8le 41 05010 L0912¥
05'Lv6'1L 00°220'Ly 000 007220'Ly 0602672 000L00LDH :ui0d jo13U0AusIRy WeiBold 10f 01
06'4¥6'1L 00'£20'Ly 000 00°£20'Ly 05°026'7¢ 0000000 0000000 0000000 0Q0¥YSZ  QOCLO0LOH Lo/v8le 4L 08010 Losizy
¥5°98G'8Z 000 000 000 5'985'82Y 72 :edK] pund Jo} B0
¥6'985'82Y 000 000 000 ¥5°986'82 000000009 Jutod joucousied weiboid 10§ [£101
65°G56'G8E 000 000 000 66'666'G8¢E TIHNZHOMSSHOY  09612v0 0000000 €1202%0 00§ 000390£009 8/80¢LL  Z¢  86YS0 10912y
S6'089'7Y 000 000 000 G6'0£9°CYy HAMSSHOY  69G12H0 0000000 CL0TY0  00¥SC 00090£009 880244 Z¢  86vS0 L09iey
2971 000 000 000 29T AZ :8dA| pung soj [ejo)

2921 000 000 000 2920 000000009 :3uI0g [03UC) AU WeiBold 1o} Bj0 )
79T 000 000 000 974 COIOVNYWHOY  2671v0 0000000 CLI0TY0  00¥ST 00090£008 86021 AT §SS00 1091ey
20'955'6. 000 000 000 20°955'6. He :8dK 1 pund 1oy [ejo)
20'955'6. 000 000 000 20°955'6. 000000009 :3UI0d [03ua)AusIed welbold o) [ejo | v
20'965'6. 000 000 000 20'955'6. HOMMSSYOY 895120 0000000 LLLOTYO  00YSE 00090€009 8/607LL  HZ 6SL10 1091Cy
AqepEAy pasiady aduey) SnOLAdIg $qQ passodny) asquny JpIQ odm  waford  asny  ssey  wWwg  WeaSodd py apo)y  Amuy
[eioy vl SuruuiSeg Asudary |20 S [ Ts) AoeSay Sy pung 3y
) S Anuyg d
Y LELZ'60 18 0107 ‘6 2uny :uo pojessuag podoy PIOJUEH PINIIUBAPY - €8EVT'TH 6 T U AR
TYYTOOWHOT IOqUnN UORBIYIPOA 1080U0y
1000d1y Modoy . [re3sq - :O&Qm uelJ [erueuLy 60 PUOIN [BIST 01 Hequuny ue[d [eroURUL]

§jo gafieg

010T “rea X [easiy



00°000'626'4 00°000'626'L 000 00'000'626' 000

LPIPYLLAT 13UI0d [013U0DAUSIEd WeiBoid Joj [e10)

00°000°G€8°} 00°000°G€8"} 000 00°000°6€8"L 000 0000000 1871000 89E1Z¥0  00VST WivvlIAS 6060iLL AL 0STI0 10912y
00°000'Y6 00°000't6 000 00'000'v6 000 0000000 181000 0000000  00YSC LylyyiLAT 6060LLL  dL  0SZi0 10912y
12'852'642'S £Y°090'L04'Y 00'12L'645") EY'6EE'128'T 8L/618LL'L LOVZPLSAT IUl0d [oqu0DusIRd Weboly 1o [e0 ]
00°095'9€1"13 SO A&l - 0L0Z AV
00'150'690'C 00°150'690'C 00°09¥'9€1°} 00'165'2€6 000 0000000 GZS1000 66£1CV0  00VSZ 10¥ZY16A3 6v80LLL  dl  0S2L0 1091ey
180ddNS VSN - HIWY - 0L0Z AY
09°'110°180°L 00°1916€0°} 00'192'eyy 00°006'65 09'058'LY 0000000 6241000 86€1270  00¥SZ LOVEYLISAT 6v80LLL 4L 0SClO L0912y
000002 000007 000 00°0002 000 0000000 §ZS1000 6v€1Z70  00¥5T L0vZY1GA 678041  dL  0SZ10 10912%
000 16°1v8°02- 000 15°28'02- 1G'1%8'02 0000000 §251000 62Eiey0  00¥Se LOVZr1SA 6v80LLL 4l 0SCL0 10912%
G8'E6B'ELLT 00000000'% 000 00000'000'} G8'e66'LL'L 0000000 GZ51000 90¥0Z¥0  00VSZ LWOFerLSA3 6v80LLL  dL  0SZI0 10912h
9.°102'sL 00'969'1 1 000 0096941 9/°608'} 0000000 §Z61000 ¥SE0ZY0  00¥SZ WOYZrLISAT 6v80LLL  dL  0SCL0 10912y
£v'/61'966 00°216'628 000 00°216'628 £7'018'901 LOEZVISAT U104 [01uDDAUAIRY WeiBold Joj 0]
00'216269 00°216'259 000 00°216'259 000 0000000 $251000 86£12Y0  00¥SC L0ECY1LGAT €v80iiL  dL  06¢i0 10912y
£Y0y8'e87 00°000'24} 000 0000022} SYO¥8'90) 0000000 $261000 86€1CV0  00VST 10€¢Y18A €¥80LiL  dlL  0SZi0 Wsiey
11668969 00'261'18S 00°0 00°£61'18S 11°969'GLL 0£1ZVLSAT JuI0d josuosAusIed weiboid 1oy 2101
00726111y 0026111 000 0026141y 000 0000000 2251000 66£LCF0  00%SC 0E1Z7LISAT y80LlL dl 0S2H0 1091¢y
11'969'682 00°000'0L 000 0000001 11°969'GLL 0000000 2281000 86€1Z¥0  00¥ST 0ELTYISAT ¢v80LLL  dL 0S2i0 1091gY
00°'LEE'95E'S 00°/££'952'¢ 00868501 00'6£°068'} 00°000°00} LLPZPOSAT U0 [0UDDAUSIEY WeBOL J0f [e10]
095969 40 Junowe ey uj Bupuny [EJuBWRIUI OLA - 040 AV
00'150'22'L 00°150'22€"} 00°0¥5'969 00°115'089 00°000'004 0000000 9251000 66€12¥0  00¥SC LIPZP0SA3 2e80kll  dL 05210 10912y
'SBOIBS HINY 40 B18US L$00-TY ‘Bouellly Hoddng UOISSIW - 0402 AY
00186208 00'186'£06 00°18¢€'€62 00°002 742 000 0000000 9261000 86€LZY0  00¥ST LIYZH0SA 2e80LLL  dL 09210 L0912y
L46'G1p$ 40 Junoute ay) uf Buipuny [EIUBWBIU OLAL - 040 AY
0060'12¥'L 00°604"Lev'} 00'2L6'GLYy 0082£'500'L 000 0000000 9261000 0000000 00¥SZ LIYEPOSAT 2e80Lll  dL 05210 10912¥
19'8/5'989 00191218 000 00°191'218 19°211'691 1ZIZPOSAT U0 [oU0AUsIRY WeIBo.d 105 [BJ0L
00'194' 10 00°191'10¢ 000 00°191'10¢ 00°000'004 0000000 1251000 66€12Y0  00¥ST 1C12P0SA3 9280LLL 41 0SZlo 10912k
19'/1¥'58C 00°000'94C 000 00000942 1921969 0000000 1251000 86ELC¥0  00VST \Z1ZP0SA3 9280LLL  dL  0SCi0 1091Ch
79'v88'989 00°€29'65Y 000 00°€29'65% 78'19¢'222 LLZPOSAT fuiod [0u0DAUsIed Weiboud J0) [ej0)
00'€29'98¢ 00'€29's.2 000 00'629'6/2 00000414 0000000 0251000 66€127¥0  00¥ST LLIZYOSAT 0Z80LLL  dL  082l0 L081TY
78'686'87C 00°000'¥81 000 0000084 28'686'79 0000000 0251000 86E1CY0  00¥SC LLIZP0SAT 0Z80LLL  dL  05¢L0 10912y
00222'L5 000 000 000 002218 0000000 0241000 09¢1Z2¥0  00¥ST LLIZP0SAT 0Z80L4L 4L 0S2i0 Logiey
05'6/9'9£C £9'809'69} 000 £9°809°691 180.0'LL 000000LM3 :uIod [013U0DuBIEY Weiboud 1o} je0]
05'6/9'96C £9'809'G91L 000 £9'809'G91 18001, 0000000 6£51000 00S0Z%0  00¥SZ  9021001M3 Z9P0LLL dl 05210 10912Y
IqeIeAY pastaay aBuwyy SROAdLJ SO pogsodu[y QUIAN JIpIO Odm  pefoug () SSED) urd weidodd y4 apoy Ay
[e30, v SuuuiBog KyeSery [ 12008 QI (T ] Aseday 8071 pung dy

NV LELTI60 38 Q10T ‘6 Sunf :uo pajerduds) podoy

pAoJuBH PIWIIUBAPY - £8EHTTH

1000414 nodey mﬁﬁﬁg - :QQQM ﬂ&m AH —&muﬁ&ﬂw rvﬂ 60 PUOIN (83514

T oS

86 TN T4 Anug idy
THYTOOWNHO] HIoquInN GORESYIPOIN 10E0U0T
01 Hequmy ueld [eroueuL]

0107 Jea X [easL]

¢ 30 ¢ ofieq



68'795'0.'81 90'£28'200'G1

002040288

90'6ZL'2E9 L

E8UELE0LE

PiojuBH PaBdUBADY - £8EYLTY 40§ 301

10942y :Apu3 Bunioday loj [ejo).

€0°GLL'LLL'BL 90°/28'708'v1 0020£'0.8'¢ 90'6Z1'Z65" 1L 16°/87'892'¢ Ty :9po) Juoidivey Joj [B10L
16°9€L°162°T 00000792} 000 007000292t 16'961'58S ZA 2dA} pung 1o} jejo1
16'98L'162°T 00°00079L'L 000 00°000292'} 26°9€1'666 000L06LNA U104 [ou0susIEd Weibold Joy [eo )
169641922 00°000292'L 000 00000292} 16'9€2'508 QIWACYTIMSL  99€1Z¥0 0000000 0000000  00¥5C 000}06LNA 0l€IZLL  ZA 11600 10912y
00°000'0¢ 000 000 000 00°000'0€ €dPOAHAMINNSL 281270 0000000 0000000 00¥ST 000J06INA 0leizZLl  ZA 11600 1091¢Y
00°000°00} 000 000 000 000000014 XN :8dA [ pung Joj [e30]
00°000°00} 000 000 000 00°000°00} 12V2Y0YZ3 Ju10d [03U0DAUBIRY WeiB0Id 10} €0
00°000'001 000 000 000 0000000} 0000000 2261000 66€12Y0  00¥ST (FAZ4 N 7E] 86601 XN 1810 10912y
0L'Z¥6'v96'y 1 90°LEL¥E6'T) 00'Z66'L1E'E 90'681'229'6 #0'608'0£0°2 di :edA] pund ioj ejo]
9E'€GG'95 1" 00°€EZ'v60'4 00°€Ee 9z 00°006'29. 9€°0Z€'29 01025068 ulod jouodpusled weiboid Joj [ejo]
140ddNS OSW - HAY - 0102 AY
71'/9€'680') 00°€€Z'¥€0'L 00°€EL'9Ce 00°006'202 yLVEL'SS 0000000 £251000 86ELTH0  00VSC 09020454 €SLLL dl 082le L0912%
2C981'/9 00°000'09 000 00°000'09 098l 0000000 £251000 0000000 00¥SZ 080270554 €GLLLLL dL 0520 10912y
ABNIAY pesiady aBuey) $n01Ad g $qQ passodusy Jquiny JpIg Odm  1eforg E e uvg weidold 33 spoy Aguy
w10, v BuuurSag Asudoy prory  lgo AwBoy o1 pung dy
Ay
NV LELT60 T 0107 6 2m( U0 pajesauag) odsy PIOJUEH PINIIUBADY - €8V TTY "6 T T e
TYHTOOWHQT Ioquimp UOREIYIPOIA JOBNUCY
1000d.0y wodey - [e3aqg - u.—caoﬂm ug[J [eroueury 60 TPUOI [2O8L] 01 H0qUIMN U]d [RWUeL]

¢ 30 § ofeg

0107 183 4 Te0sTy




00°0
00720L°0LE'E

00'702°0LE'S
000

junowy
8ueq) wonedqo

:spuny pajendosddy-uoN (e}

‘[ejo] pueig

:spuny pajeudoiddy-uoN pue 304 0L
(v wesboug) spung pajeudosddy [ejo]

A3y

JAV LELT:60 T8 0102 "6 oung ‘uo pajesouss podoy

1000d:0 Hodey
$Jo g afeg

T NS

PAOJUBH PINIIMEAPY - £8EFTTYH

[1e19( - 3110day uelg [erduRly

5,6 TY Ty “Anug iy

TYYTOOWHD] ISqUINN UONEDYIPOA] JOBIU0)

60 IO [eI5LY 01 Jequny uejd eroueul]
0107 183 ) [easty



