AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES

1| 18

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE

120 See Block 16C

4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.
See Schedule

5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)

6.ISSUED BY CODE 00601

Richland Operations Office
U.S. Department of Energy
Richland Operaticns Office

7. ADMINISTERED BY (/f other than ltem 6) CODE lo 0601

Richland Operations Office
U.S. Department of Energy
Richland Operations Office

P.O. Box 550, MSIN A7-80
Richland WA 98352

P.0O. Box 550, MSIN A7-80
Richland WA 89352

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTCR (No,, street, county, State and ZIP Code) SA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

]
COMPUTER SCIENCES CORPORATION

Attn: MIKE GAFFNEY 9B. DATED (SEE [TEM 11)

15245 SHADY GROVE RCAD

SUITE 200 N x 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
ROCKVILLE MD 208506247 DE~-AC06-04R1L143823

10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
01/06/2004

CODE 0523506312 FACILITY CODE

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TC AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

[T The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers [[Jis extended, []is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods: (a) By completing
ltems 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted; or (c) By
separate letter of telegram which includes a reference to the sclicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 7O BE RECEWED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. Ifby
virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference
{o the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior tc the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROFRIATION DATA (if required) Net Increase:

) $630,337.00
See Attached Financial Plan Reports #14, 15, and

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,

_CHECK ONE | A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
" ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)
X Section I.1 - 52.232-22 - See Block 14 for Continuation

E.IMPORTANT: Contractor [xjis not. {Jis required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)
Continuation of Block 13D: Limitation of Funds (Apr 1984) and Section B.2 - DEAR
970.5232-4 Obligation of Funds (Dec 2000).

a. In accordance with Contract Clause B.2, Obligation of Funds, $630,337.00 is hereby
obligated to the contract for ORP ($75,000), WRPS ($500,000), ATL ($25,000), ES&H ($337)
and EEOCIPA ($30,000) utilization of AMHs services. This increases the total funded amount
on the contract from $94,762,957.13 to $95,393,294.13.

b. Revised Page B-2 and Financial Plan Reports #14, 15 and 18 are attached.
c. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

Continued ...

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in ltem SA or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

Russell D. Walter

158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 16C. DATE SIGNED

15C. DATE SIGNED %ES F AMERICA

- 08/25/2010

4 (Signature of Contracting Officer)

(Signature of person authorized to sign)

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
Previous edition unusable

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Prescribed by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53243



o . TION SHEET REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED °AGE OF
“ONTINUATION SHEETY ., 66-04Rr1,14383/120 2 18
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
COMPUTER SCIENCES CORPORATION
ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY JUNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(A) (B) (<) (D) (E) (F)

FOB: Destination
Period of Performance:

01/06/2004 to 09/30/2013

NSN 7540-01-152-8067

OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86)
Sponsored by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53,110



Occupational Health Services Part I
DE-AC06-04RL14383, Modification No. 120 Section B

B.1 Occupational Medical Services

a. This is a performance-based, cost reimbursement service contract for the rendering of
Occupational Medical Services for the U. S. Department of Energy’s Hanford Site. The
Contractor shall furnish all personnel, facilities, equipment, material, supplies, and services
(except as expressly set forth in this contract as furnished by the Government) and otherwise do
all things necessary for, or incident to, performing in an efficient and effective manner all work
set forth in Section C, Statement of Work. The scope of work under this contract is
comprehensive in that the Contractor is expected to perform all technical, operational and
managerial functions necessary to provide the occupational medical services, in accordance with
the terms of this contract.

b. The performance-based outcomes of this contract are broadly set out in the Section C Statement
of Work and reflect the Department of Energy's minimum needs and expectations for contractor
performance. More specific performance standards (i.e., performance expectations and
measurement criteria) and the related incentives will be established annually (or at such other
intervals as determined by the Contracting Officer) in the Performance Evaluation and
Measurement Plan (PEMP) (see Section H.20). The contractor's performance relative to the
PEMP will be considered as a factor in determining whether and to what extent option(s) will be
exercised to extend the contract performance period. Contractor performance is also a factor that
will directly affect the contractor's past performance report card.

B.2 DEAR 970.5232-4 Obligation of Funds (Dec 2000)

a. Obligation of funds. The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to this
contract 1s $95,393,294.13. Such amount may be increased unilaterally by DOE by written
notice to the contractor and may be increased or decreased by written agreement of the parties
(whether or not by formal modification of this contract). Estimated collections from others for
work and services to be performed under this contract are not included in the amount presently
obligated. Such collections, to the extent actually received by the contractor, shall be processed
and accounted for 1 accordance with applicable requirements imposed by the contracting officer
pursuant to the Laws, regulations, and DOE directives clause of this contract. Nothing in this
paragraph is to be construed as authorizing the contractor to exceed limitations stated in financial
plans established by DOE and furnished to the contractor from time to time under this contract.

b. Limitation on payment by the Government. Except as otherwise provided in this contract and
except for costs which may be incurred by the contractor pursuant to the Termination clause of
this contract or costs of claims allowable under the contract occurring after completion or
termination and not released by the contractor at the time of financial settlement of the contract
in accordance with the clause entitled "Payments and Advances," payment by the Government
under this contract on account of allowable costs shall not, in the aggregate, exceed the amount
obligated with respect to this contract, less the contractor's fee and any negotiated fixed amount.
Unless expressly negated in this contract, payment on account of those costs excepted in the
preceding sentence which are in excess of the amount obligated with respect to this contract shall
be subject to the availability of:

1. Collections accruing to the contractor in connection with the work under this contract and
processed and accounted for in accordance with applicable requirements imposed by the

Page B-2



v 197’609

10£12¥ :Apu3 Buiodey Joy fejo)

00°000'6LL 00°000'6Z 00000004 ¥.'L9v'8Ty Ty :9p02) Jusidioey 104 (230 )
v.'/9%'€09 00°000'G1 00°000'62 00000001 y.'19%'82y 1 :edA} pund Joy jeso.
61'8€2'L5¢ 000 000 000 61°8€2°/G€ WP LLAT JUI0d jou0D AUy WeIHold Jo) [eJ0]
78'789'05¢ 000 000 000 29'¥89'06E 0000000 18¥1000 89€1Z¥0 00252 Wivyi/lA3 6060LLL  dL  0SZI0 LoeLey
L8'€55'9 000 000 000 1£7655'9 0000000 18¥1000 0000000 0029 3454477 6060111 dL  0SCI0 L0ELTy
856229V 00°000°GL1 00°000'G. 00°000'004 6662214 000000 M3 :3u10d jo3uoAusIed ueiBbosd J0) (810,
000°G./$ SOANIBS HINY JO UORRZIAN S,dHO -10f BUpUNy ODINOIT 0LOZ/Z /B - 0402 AV
5562297 0070006} 00°000'2 007000004 §§'622' 1L 0000000 8€51000 LPlOZy0  00VSZ  90Z100im3 29¥0LL dL 0STHO ¥4
1 10112y 1Apu3 Bugodey 1oj [e30)
212869 000 000 000 71'786'0 T 18P0 Juaidiony 4oy (210,
S0'M2'T 000 000 000 SOWTT ZA 8dA | pung o} jejo,
S0°MCT 000 000 000 §0'1¥eT 000L06LNA :JUI0d jou0DAudIRY Weiboid Joj [ejo)
00°000'006- 000 000 000 00'000'008- QINAQYTINSL  99E1TH0 0000000 0000000  00OYSZ 000106 LNA 0lEICLL  ZA 1800 ]%%A4
50'192'T 000 000 000 S0'We'T EdVOAHIMINNSL  LLE12H0 0000000 0000000  00¥5Z 0001061NA 0lE1ZLL ZA L1600 [11]4%44
00°000'00S 000 000 000 00°000°005 CINAQYTIMSL  99€1TH0 0000000 0000000 00T 0001L06INA 0lElgLL  ZA L1600 %44
00'866'Y 000 000 000 00'866'7 XA :2dA] pung o} jejoy.
00'866'v 000 000 000 00'866'y 00000L0NA 3Ui0d [0UODAUBIR Weibold Joj [B10 L
00866y 000 000 000 00'866'y 0000000 0000000 81902¥0 0028 00000LONA GEZICLL XA TI600 loliey
69'658'6 000 000 000 69'658'6 XN :edA} pung Joj elo],
69'658'6 000 000 000 69'668'6 LZYZP0VZE UI0d joRUoDNuRIR welbold 1o (810 )
69'G68'6 000 000 000 69'668'6 0000000 1281000 86€12¥0  00¥ST 1veroyz3 896011 XN 1SL10 [Sv]3%A4
000092 000 000 00°0 000097 41 :adA) puny Joj [ejo
00°009'C 000 000 000 00°009'C 000L00LDH 13uI0d [03U0)AUSIRY WieBoI] 40§ (301
00°009'C 000 000 000 00009 0000000 0000000 0000000 00¥YSZ  000LOOLOH L0/¥81E 4L 08010 L0Lizy
29T 000 000 000 9L AZ :9dA | pun .oy jejoy
29TLLTY- 000 000 000 29TLLT- 000000009 :JUi0d [ojuoDusley weiboid o} [ejo L
292V 000 000 000 292N COIOVNYWHOY  T6Y1TH0 0000000 CL/0TY0  00¥ST 00090€009 8/60CLL A GSS00 13544
JpqepRAY pasiady Buey) SROAdY $qO pagsodu(y Joquny RpLO Odm 1oloayg I/} sseD uwg weidold 345 apo) Amuy
jeIo] v4 Surnaidag Koedory ey “lqo Ae3oy 8oy puny  dy
Wd . 39 suoneisd( pueigor Ty Ay ad
80°S5 40 2 0107 ‘31 StB0Y 0 poyessuon podoy PIOJUEH PINIURADY - £8671TY PO PHONEIO PUEIEAL - T AR I
TSTEOOWEIO] IQUINK UOHEOIPOJA] 19BIUO)
1 d pod; - : :
1000404 woday . e u.ncaweﬂm ueq [erouedly 11 PUOIN [BISTf 1 equunN weld jerouruly

g Jo | 9Beg

G107 28 ) [eost]



8086426 00°069'9¥¢ 00°000°0¢ 00'069'912 8/°068'08 41 :odA} pund oy jejo)

82EE9'GIT 00°€99'65} 000 00699651 82°026'55 000Z00}NH :3ulod Jouoopusley weiboid Joj feyo]

87EEY'G1T 00'€99'651 000 00€99'651 82°0/6'GS 0000000 0000000 0000000 0OVSC  00ZO0OZNH 0i/y8le 4L 08010 10912y
05 LyB'LLL 00'£20°28 00°000°0¢ 00'£20°2§ 06°026'vZ 000400LDH :3UI0d [013U0DAUBIR,] WeiBoud 10y o)

HAY MOE - YdDI03F MEN HINY - 0L0Z AY
05'2¥6'1L1 00°£20'28 00'000°0¢ 00'£20°26 06°026'vZ 0000000 0000000 0000000 00YSZ  000LO0LOH iy8ie 4L 08010 1091ey
¥5'986'9Zy 000 000 000 ¥5°986'82 7z :adA} pund o} [ejo1
¥5'986'82 000 000 000 ¥5°985'82Y 000000009 :3UI0d [043U0DAUBIEY Welbold 0§ 0]
6G°G56'G8¢ 000 000 000 66'656'G8¢ TUHAZHOMSSHOY 0951270 0000000 €4202¥0  00¥ST 00090£009 8/60¢/)  ZZ 86YS0 L0912y
S6°089'Y 000 000 000 G6'069°2y HAMSSHOV  68G1TH0 0000000 2/.0Z¥0  00¥ST 00090€009 8/60C/) 7T  86¥50 L0912y
9THLT 000 000 000 T9LLT) AZ :9dK L pund oy jejo)

29212 000 000 000 29TLLTL 000000009 :3uicd [0UODRUBIEY WEiBold o) [eJ0 L

2971y 000 000 000 2921 CQIOVNYANOY  T6YiTH0 ooooooo. TL20TY0  00YS5T 00090€009 8/50T/L AT §SS00 L0981y

79'650'1 0v'005'84" 000 0v°0058L 2096662 Hz :9dA pund Joj jeo |

29°650°1 0r'005'8. 000 0v°005'82- 20'955'6. 000000009 :JU10d [0AUODAUSIRY WesBoId 10} B30

29'650'L 0¥'005°82- 000 0v'005'8.- 20°955'6/ HOMMSSHOY  8S51ZH0 0000000 VLI0TY0  00VST 00090€009 8/802LL  HC 6S.10 10912y
qENEAY pasiady asuey) smoraalg sqQ potsodu HURY BPIO odm  wefexg s sseD g weidord yg apoy Amuy

g0 v SupnuiSag KyeSery U210 T (T} Asedoy 3oy puny  dy
Nd

$0°S6H0 18 9107 g1 suBny ‘uo pajeisusy) podey

100041 woday

TE g
g o zadeg

S.6 T Ty Ay idy
TSTEOOWEO] HOqUIMN UOREIHIPOIN DERU0)

[1e33(g - 30day uel] [vroueulj 11 pUoi [estd ¥1 “soquiny uelg [erousuLy
0T0T 20X [eosid

plojueH pIAPIERAPY - £8EVTTY




966659611 00'€€Z'¥60'L 000 00'€€Z'¥60'L 9€°02€'29 0L0ZP0SS4 IuIod [0U0DAUSIR, WeiBold 10} |BJ0)
y1'/98'680'L 00°€€Z'¥€0'L 000 00°€EZ'¥E0"} y1'¥€1L'6S 0000000 €251000 86ELZY0  00YSZ 09020554 €Sl dl 0S2i0 109ley
2298149 00°000°09 000 0000008 7T98L'L 0000000 £251000 0000000 00¥SZ 090270554 €SI dl 05210 10912
00°000'%5¥'T 00°000'%5¥'Z 00°000'62S 00'000'626'L 000 WPPLLAT UICd [0UoOAUsIRd WEIBOI] 10§ [B10 L ‘
00°000°0058 SIS02 40 URIO $,SHM J0j HIVY O} Butpuny fpuswaIU] - /1 1/8 - 0L0Z AY
00°000'6€€'2 00000'6£€'Z 00°000°00S 00°000'G68'} 000 0000000 18¥1000 89ELZV0  00VST WyivrliA3 606014, dL 08210 L091Z¥
(00°000°67) s001MIBS HY 40 UORRZIN $,LY Jof Butpuny 8pinoid - 0L0Z/LLR - 0L0Z AY
00°000'64 1 00°000'6 44 00'000'62 00°000'v6 000 0000000 18¥1000 0000000 00¥ST 3432470 ] 6060111 4L 0STi0 Looizy
1Z2'852'006°9 £¥'090°72E'S 000 £Y'090'72¢'S 8L/61'8LL") LOYZPISAT uiod Jonuoopuaied weiboid 10) [ej0 1
WRSAS PIodSY [ealpey omonos)3 pue Buibews feybig 10f Buipuny epinold - 0L0Z AY
00°000°122°1 00°000'422"4 00°000'122'L 000 000 0000000 6251000 A5 2% VY 2974 LOVZrLGA3 6¥80LLL  dL 0STI0 10912y
00°150'690'C 00°150'690°C 000 00'150'690'C 000 0000000 6251000 66€1ZV0  00¥SE LOVZrLGAT 6¥80LLL 4L 0820 L0sizy
09'110°180'} 00°191'6€0'} 000 00'191'6€0'% 09°058' Lt 0000000 GZ51000 86ELZY0  00VST LOYZYISA 6y8011)  dL  0SZi0 L0912y
00000 00°000'2 000 000002 000 0000000 GZ91000 6vELZY0  00¥SZ 10¥Zy18AT 6v80LLL 4L 05210 10912y
000 1G'1¥8°02- 000 16°1¥8°02- 16°/¥8°02 0000000  G251000 BZELTHO  00VST 10¥Z718A3 6¥80LLL  dl  0SCL0 1091y
LG5 12p0 85N [800] Jsurebe ojebiiqo o) Anus Buisiensy - 0L0Z AY
GBEBB'ELLT 00°000000'} 00°000'122"}- 000001222 GR'EB6'ELL'L 0000000 GZE1000 9ov0zY0  00¥ST LOVZYL8AT 6¥80LLL  dL 0SZI0 1091ey
9.°102'¢) 00'969'} 000 00'969°L} 92°606°) 0000000 6251000 YeE0TY0  00YST LOYZYIGAT 6¥80LLL  dL 08210 109121
£'/62'966 00°£16'628 000 00°216'6Z8 £V 0¥8'901 LOSTYLISAT Sulod joljuoppualed wedbold o) [gio]
00°£16'759 00216259 000 00'£16'259 000 0000000 ¥2§1000 66E1Z70  00VST 10ECYISAT ev80lll  dlL  0S2L0 10912y
£YOVR'EST 007000221 000 00°000'244 £Y0¥8'90}4 0000000 ¥251000 86ELZY0  00VST JOEZYISAT ev80LLL  dL 0520 1091ey
11668969 00'/61'185 000 00°/61'186 11'969'GHE 0£1ZVISAT JUIOg [0[UODUBIEY WeIBOg 0] B30
00°264° 1LY 0026414y 000 00726111y 000 0000000 TT81000 B6E1ZY0  00VSZ 0ELCYIGAT y80LLL dl 0STi0 10912y
11°969'687 00°000°0LL 000 00°000'02} LL'969'GLL 0000000 2251000 86ELZ¥0  00¥ST 0ELeYLSAT cv80LLL  dl o 0S2L0 Lo9izy
00°/6€'965'C 00'/€£'95%'S 000 00°Z€€'95V'E 00000001 LIPZP0SAT U0 [0U0DARURIRY WRIBO. J0) [B10 L
00'450'22%' 00150'22¢"1 000 00'150'22€'1 00°000°00} 0000000 9Z51000 66£1ZY0  00VST LAPZP0SAT 2e80LLL dl 08210 10912y
00'186'206 00°185'20§ 000 00°485'205 000 0000000 9z51000 86ELZY0  00¥ST L IvZr0SA3 CE80LLL  dL  0SCI0 L091eh
00'604°129' 00'602'129' 000 00504129’ 000 0000000 9Z41000 0000000 00¥SC LLPZ0SA3 280l dl 06210 L09iey
1985989 00149118 000 00'191'215 19241691 1Z1ZP0SAS utod josuoDausIRg weiboid 104 {2301
0019110y 00'191'10¢ 000 00'191'10¢ 00°000'00} 0000000 1251000 86E1ZV0  00¥SC 1Z1Z¥05A3 gz80ilL  dl o 0sZi0 10912¥
L9°11y'68T 00°000'912 000 00000942 1941169 0000000 1251000 86E1ZY0  00¥ST 1CI2P0SA3 9z80LiL  dL  0STi0 L0912y
78'788'989 00'629'65 000 00'€29'65Y 28197 2T LLLZPOSAT 1UI0d [043u0D/uBIRg Wikibod o [ejo )
00'€29'98¢ 00'€29'6/2 000 00'€29'62 00000 LLL 0000000 0251000 66€12Y0  00¥ST RYALPE] 0Z804LL  dL  0S2i0 10812y
78'686'87C 00°000'v814 000 00°000'¥81 78'686'79 0000000 0281000 86€12V0  00¥ST L112P0SAT 0Z80}LL  dL  0SZi0 1091y
0022218 000 000 000 002215 0000000 0251000 09€1Zv0  00VST LLiZv0sAT 0280LiL  dL 08210 1091y
00085622 €L'6LY'20T 000 £L6LY'T0C 18°0/0'LL 000000 LM JUI0d [0UOIAUSIe Weibosd J0) [eI0)
00°055'€22 CLBLY'20T 000 €L6LY'20T 18'00'LL 0000000 8€51000 00020  00OVSZT - 90Z100IM3 9v0LLL dL 05210 10912y
AqEBAY pasiany aduey) snosdlg sqQ pIsodru] Jquimy BRpLO odm  weloxg W} oSSR avd weidoid yg spo)y Apuy
je0 L v Suruuideg Leday Iy fqo Aseday 3oy pung  3dy
n ‘ : PACJUBE] PINIIULAPY - €8€PTTH 8,6 Td Ty -Anug ady
B0SS 0 IE 0107 $TSRY 10 paIRiSKeD nodoy ZSZEOONHOT OqUINN UOTEISGIPOIN JORNUO)
1000d0d Hodey - m&“—QQ -1 hoagm ﬁmwm A.— mﬂﬂ@ﬁ&ﬂm A 11 pUop [essty $1 Jequuny ueld [erousul

g Jo ¢ afeg

0107 es 4 Teosty




66¥€6'62L'02 91'/61220'4 00°000'0£9 91'261'768'91 £8'L61'80L'C PiOJUBH PONBOUBADY - £8EY] T 104 [B3OL

10942y :Aiu3 Bugpioday Joy e30).

€L'GBY'GLL'0C 9L'/61'1¥8'91 007000655 91'/61262'91 16'/87'892'C T :0po? Jusidioey Joj 3ol
16°9€0'162°T 00000292} 000 00°000292'} 16°9€2'GES ZA :2dK | pun4 oy [eyo1
16'982'168°C 007000792t 000 0070002924 16°98L'6EG D00LOBLNA 3UI0d [o3u0DuRIey Weibold 10} (B30
16'98'192'2 0070002921 000 007000292} 16'982'606 TINACYTRIMSL  99E12Y0 0000000 0000000 00¥SZ  OOO0LOBINA 01€42L)  ZA 11600 10912y
000000 000 000 000 00'000°0€ EdVOAHIMINNSL  LLE12H0 0000000 0000000 00¥5C 000106INA 0iglzLL  ZA LB00 10912y
00°000°00} 000 000 000 00'000°00} 0 :0dK] pund Joj [e1o1
007000001 000 000 000 00°000'00} 1Z9ZP0VZ3 U0 [01U0DUsIE] Weiboud 10) [BI0]
00'000°001 000 000 000 00000004 0000000 1251000 66ELZY0  00VST \Zveyovz3a 8960LLL XN ISLID 10912y
09'718'L6'9L 95°L00'L16'71 00°000'62S 95'200'76€'¥L ¥0'S08'0£0'C dl :edA] pund Joj jeo

AqBIBAY pastady aduey) SnoLAdIg $qQ parsodufy Jquny pLO odm  efeag ES e ) uyg weiSold jgq apoy Amuy

o} Vi SurnuiSeyg Aaeday 1 fgQo AzeBoy 307 pung dy
W ‘ 56T TH Anug dy
80'SS $01° 0107 '81 NSy w0 paressuen) poday PIOJUBH PRNPIWEARY - £8EFT T

TETLOONHOT Hoqump UONESTIPOI JORAUO 3

soabwﬁ&& - mﬁuﬁ-tenem:@Em«no:@Em :s%EWaE 3,§§z§§€§£
S jo ¢ afeg o 0107 Te9A [BosLy




000
00°0000¢9

00°000°0£9
00°0

junowy
3uey)) uonedyqo

:$pung pajendosddy-uop je3oL

:[e30 ] pueio

:spung pajenudosddy-uoN pue 300 1oL
{oy weboid) spuny pajeudoiddy jejo)

AswaBy

Wd
$0°SSH0 1 0107 ‘g1 wnBny ‘uo pojesousyy podsy

1000444 woday
§ 30 ¢ a8y

TH g

PloJuUBH PIJAIIUEBAPY - €8EHT T

[re3a(q - 310dayy e[ [prouLULf

s,6 Td T9 “Amug by

C8TEOONTO] IRqumN UonesHIPOIA WERUC )

11 oy [easiy P1 Iequimpy wef [eIoweul]
0107 B0 [eosig



10812y Aaug Buppioday Joj (301

v L9'€09 0000062} 000 0000062} YL I9v'8zy Ty :9po) Jusidioay Joj [BjoL

YL LOV'E09 00°000'5} 000 0000064} yL'/9v'8Ty dL :0dAJ pund Joy ejo}

61'862'46€ 000 000 000 61'8€2'46€ Wb LLAT Ul0d [oauoopuaiR weiboid Joj (201

78'789'06¢ 000 000 000 28'789°05¢ 0000000 1871000 89€1ZH0  002ST 345247 606011  dl 0S2L0 10e12y

1€'€56'9 000 000 000 1€'€55°9 0000000 181000 0000000  002ST WivvliA 6060LLL  dL 05210 10€12¥

§6'622'9%C 0000041 000 00°000'621 66'62¢° 4L 000000} M3 :3uiod [onuodpuale weibold Joj [ejo]

GG'672'97C 00000'SZ4 000 00°000'6Z4 §5'622' 1L 0000000 6£51000 LPl0Cy0  00¥SZ  S0CLO0IM3 ¢9¥0LLL  dL 0SCL0 L0ELeY

10412y Aanu3 Buntodey o jejo

21'286'9 000 000 000 71286'9 Ty :9po) Jusidioay Joj [ejo}

S0'LYET 000 000 000 S0'WZT ZA :0dAL pung Joj eyo]

S0'IZ'T 000 000 000 S0'L2T G00LOBLNA Julod [osuonuaied weiBold o) [el0]

00000008 000 000 000 00000005~ QINAQYTIMSL  99€12¥0 0000000 0000000 0OVST  QOCLOBLINA 01€1T2L  ZA  1i600 1oLy

S0'I42'T 000 000 000 S0'I2'T €dPOAHdMINMSL  LLELZP0 0000000 0000000  00¥SC 000L0BLNA 0LE1TLL  ZA L1600 LoLiey

00°000'008 000 000 000 00°000'00S CINATYTIMSL  99€12h0 0000000 0000000 00252 000L06INA olelgLl  ZA L1600 R1%A4

00'866'% 000 000 000 00'866'7 XA :9dA] pund Joj (e300

00'866'y 00°0 000 000 00866y 0000040NA JUi0d 103U0DAUBE WieiBOold 104 [0

00'866'7 000 000 000 00'866'7 0000000 0000000 8190Zv0  00ZSC  00OO0LONA GETITLL XA 1600 loliey

69'658'6 000 000 000 69°G58'6 XN :9dAL pund Joj [e30)

69'658'6 000 000 00°0 69'658'6 1Z¥ZY0VZ UI0d joUOHURIRG WeiBold 10 8301

69'G68'6 000 000 000 69'G58'6 0000000 /251000 86€1ZV0  00¥ST \ZyovzZ3 8960LLL XN 1SLI0 Loy

00009'T 000 000 000 000092 41 :90A] pund Joj [B101

00009 000 000 000 00°009' 0001001 DH :3u10d [oluonusiey weiboid 104 {eJo|

00°009'C 000 000 000 000092 0000000 0000000 0000000 00¥YST  0OOLOOLOH L0/¥8le 4L 08010 10}1ey

[ATAVRAN 000 000 000 [ TAVAAN AZ :9dA] pung toj fejo)

9TILTL- 000 000 000 [ATAYNAN 000000008 :3uICd [04U0DAUBIRY WRIBOId 0} [230 ]

9L 000 000 000 29T COIOVNVINYOVY  26V1ZH0 0000000 TLL0ev0  00¥Se 00090£009 8/502/L AT 88500 5544
AqrpRAY pIsiAvy a3uey) Snoladd $qQ pagsodupy Jaquinp] JIpIO Odm. 1eforg s} ssepD awg weiSold yg apoy Amuy

je101, vd SumraiSeg AseSey ey fqo AdeBoy o7 pung dyg
050 0107 ‘1 ey 5 iy S — o emslopaeny T G
1000d:04 ‘Hodoy s [re39( - 3110day uejd [OUBHL] 11 PO [0Sty §1 sToquUINN URld [eroUEULY

§Jo1a8eg

0107 Jeop Jeasty



8L°L16' LT 00420y 00'/¢e8 00°069°9%¢ 8706808 41 :9dA] pund iojjejo]
82°0/6'G12 00'000'091 00°28€ 00°€99'65} 82°0£6'GS 000Z00LNH Huiod [opuonpusIey weiboud Joj jejo)

Spuny 4 A 40 sepurewss Bugebgo - 0407 AY
82°0/6'GLL 00000094 ) 0vzee 00'€99'651 82°046'GS 0000000 0000000 0000000  0OYSC 00Z300ZNH 0Ly8ie 4L 08010 L08izy
0G°2¥6'L 1L 00°/20'/8 000 00220'28 05°026'v¢ 000L00LDH :1uiod [o3uoofjusied weibold 104 ejo L
0G'L¥6'1 4L 0022028 000 00/20°/8 05°026'v¢ 0000000 0000000 0000000 00VST  OOCLOOIOH Loy8le 4L 08010 1091ey
£9'696°¢- 11961280 L1961 Lev- 000 598682y 7z :9dk | pund Joj ejo1
£9'695'8- 11961267 21961 2€h- 000 ¥5'985'8Y 000000009 :3ulod [o3uoouBIed Weiboid J0j (B0,

65210 14 0} 5892. UORELITOIOTY - B00Z AY
85°00¢'1- L1°9617/8¢- £1°961'/8€- 000 65'656'G8€ THHNZHOMSSHOY 0961240 0000000 £240T¥0  00VSC 00090£009 8/60¢/L  ZZ  86¥50 1091ey
65240 14 0} 458084 uogBLdOIddY - 8007 AY
G0'69€'L 00°000'05- 00°000'08- 000 S6'0E9'TY HAMSSHOY 6851270 0000000 ¢LL0Tv0  00¥ST 00090£009 880241 7T 86Y%0 10942%
9TULT 000 00°0 000 [AY475A) Az :8dk| pund oy o)
291 000 000 000 2971 000000009 :3uiod [oAu0DAuBIRY Weibold Joj [0
7971L'T) 000 000 000 29TLLTY CA3OVYNYINIOY  Z6V1ITH0 0000000 CLL0TYO  00VST 00080€009 8/50T/L AT 88500 L0912h
29'650°1 0v'006'8L" 000 0v°005'8L 20°956'6L Hz :edAL pung Joj e0]
29°550't 0v'006'8L- 000 0y'005'82- 20°955'6L 000000009 :JUISd [osuogAuBIRy WeiBoid Joj o)
79'650" 0y'005'84- 000 0500582~ 20'955'6/ HOMMSSHOV  8S51ZY0 0000000 1220290 00¥5C 00090€009 8/602/L  HZ 65110 1091ey
dqefiesy pastasy s3uey) SnOLAdI] $QO pasoduf) Rquny 1pLO Odm  elorg ) sSELD g wesdord yg po)y  Amuy
LR vd Buruuisey £awday ey -lqo Ae3o] Soy pung  3dy
Wd

£0:05:p0 1R 0107 ‘61 wudny wo pmuiousy) podsy

1000d1y wodoy

T g
¢ jo 7 o8ug

plojuel pINIUBAPY - €REFITY

[1e33( - 310day uelg eouULHIy

T1 IO [e081g

0107 Fea  [eosty

8,6 Td T “Anug 1dy

80LCO0NHOT IOqUIMN UOBEITIPOJN J08LU0 T

ST Ioquiny uvld [ErouviL]



00°000004 000 000 000 00000001 Xn :0dA 1 pung Joy o}
00°000°004 000 000 000 00°000'004 LZVZP0vZ3 ‘Juiod [onuopusIed Weibold 10) B30
00700000 000 000 000 00000001 0000000 1251000 66€L2P0  00¥SC \ZyevoyZz3 - 8860LLL XN G410 10912¥
09Z18'2¥6'91 96°200'216'%1 00'0 96°200'216'1 #0°508'0€0'C el :9dA} pund Joj feo)
9£'€56'951 'L 00'€£2'v60'L 000 00'EE2'¥60'L 9€°02£'29 0L0ZP0GS Juiod [onuoDAusIe weiBold 40§ [BJ0 )
71'/9£°680°) 00'€EZ'VE0' ) 000 00°€ET'¥E0'L PLVEL'SS 0000000 £251000 86€1ZV0  00VSC 09020554 €S, dl 0SZL0 1091ey
77°981'L9 00°000'09 000 00700009 20981, 0000000 £251000 0000000 00¥SCT  090ZP0GS4 €51 dL 0520 10912%
00°000'v5v'T 00°000'¥5+'2 000 00°000'%5¥'C 000 WibPLLAT Ui0d [04U0pusIRY WeiBoid J0j [BJ0 L
00°000'6€€'T 00°000'6€€'2 000 00°000'6€€'T 000 0000000 1871000 89€1TY0  00VST WivyLIAS 606011 4L 0SCL0 L0912y
00°000'644 007000644 000 00°000'64 4 000 0000000 1871000 0000000  0O¥ST WivvliA3 6060LLL  dL  0SCL0 1091ey
1Z2°'852'006'9 £Y090'728's 00°0 £7'090'72¢'s 817618211 LOVZPISAT 13UI0d [0AUOD UL WeBold 10§ [e0]
00'000'122'} 00°000422"L 000 00000'42¢') 000 0000000 G241000 16120 00VSC AP E] 6¥80LLL  dL 08210 10812
00'150'690'C 00'150'690'C 000 00°150'690'2 000 0000000 6241000 66€1Z¥0  00¥ST LOYZYL6A3 6¥80LLL 4L 0S210 L0812y
09'110'180' 00'191'6£0'% 000 00'191'6€0'} 09'098'Ly 0000000 5261000 86E1TY0  00VSZ 10VZp18A3 6v801LL  dL  0SZIO0 10912y
00000'C 000007 000 000007 000 0000000 5241000 B6YE1ZY0  00¥ST L0VZPLSA3 6v80LLL  dL  0Szl0 1091ey
00°0 1514802 000 15/v8°0Z- 1629807 0000000 G251000 626120 00¥ST L0¥ZYLSA3 6v80LLL  dL  0SCI0 10912y
S8EBB'EILT 00°000°000'} ‘000 00°000'000'} G8'C66'ELL') 0000000 §Z51000 90¥0Z¥0  00¥S2 LOVeYLSAT 6¥80LLL  dL  0SZi0 10912y
9.°102'¢) 00'969'}1 000 00'969'1} 9/°606°) 0000000 G261000 ¥5£0T¥0  00VSC LOVZyiSA 6¥80L1L  dL  0SCL0 1091y
£Y°/6L'986 00'£16'628 000 00°£16'628 EV0r8'901L LOSZVISAT 1UI0d [03U0D USR] WRIBOoI 40§ [£J0)
00°216'259 00°£16'269 000 00°216759 000 0000000 y251000 66€1LZ¥0  00¥ST LOEZYLGAT ev80LLL  dlL  0SZ10 10912¥
EY'0¥8'E8T 00000'24L 000 007000244 £Y°0¥8'901 0000000 ¥ZG1000 86ELCY0  0O¥ST LOETYLSAT £V80LLL  dL 0STI0 10912k
11'€68'969 00°261'18S 000 00°261'185 1196911 0£1ZFISAT U0 [0U0DNUBIE WeBoud 10§ [2)0)
00726111y 00261 L1y 000 004611y 000 0000000 22491000 66ELZY0  00VST 0E1ZhISAS v80LLL  dL 08T 1001k
11'969'G82 00°000'02} 000 00°000°0L4 L1'969'GLL 0000000 2251000 86€1ZP0  00¥SC 0E1ZYi8Aa y80LLL dL 0S¢L0 1091ey
00'/€€'965'C 00'LE€'96¥'E 000 00°Z€€'95V'E 00000004 LIPZP0SAT UIOd [03U0DAURIE Weibold J0) (10 ]
00'150'22Y'} 00'160'/2€"} 000 00°160'22¢€") 00000004 0000000 9251000 66E12V0  00¥SC LLPZ0SAT 2e80LLL 4L 0820 L091ey
00'185'£0S 00'185'205 000 00°186°£0S 000 0000000 9251000 86€12¥0  00¥ST LIrZY0SAT 2e80iLL  dl 0SZho L0912y
00°604'129' 00°602'129°L 000 00'60.'129'L 000 0000000 9251000 0000000  00¥ST LIVZY0SA3 ce80LlL  dlL 0S2lo 10912y
£9'8/6'089 00°191°218 000 00181218 19°219'681 LZLTV0SAZ UIOd [ouoTAUaIRY Weibold 1o} [Bj0 ]
00'194'10% 00°191°40¢ 000 00194108 00'000'004 0000000 1251000 66€1ZY0  00VST 12LIP0SAT 9z80LLL  dL  0SCI0 10912
19°21¥'682 007000942 000 00000912 19'/1¥'69 0000000 1251000 86E1ZV0  00VSC LZIZY0SAT 978014 4L 0SZID 1091ey
28'788'989 00'€29'65Y 000 0062965y 78'192'22¢ LLLZPOSAT U10d [03u0)fUsIRY WeiBoLd 10§ [e30 |
0062998 00'€29'6.2 000 00'€29'6/C 00000'4 L} 0000000 0241000 66E1ZY0  00VST LLLZR0SA 0z804LL  dL  0S2L0 1091cy
18'686'8%C 00°000'¥84 000 00°000'¥84 78'686'79 0000000 0251000 86ELZY0  0OYST LLIZP0SAT 0Z80L4L  dL 0STL0 L091Zy
00242'15 000 000 000 0024215 0000000  0TSL000  09€LZy0  00VST LLLCYOSAT 0Z80LiL  dL 08ZI0 L09izy
00'085°€2Z SLBLY70T 000 €1'6LY'20C 1801012 000000 LM3 :3UI0d [0AU0DAURIR, WeIBoId 10) €10 )
00°085'€/2 €1'629'202 000 €1'6.'70C 180012 0000000 6£61000 0060Z¥0  00YSZ  90Z100iM3 79%0LlL  dl 05210 L91zy
AqeEAY pasiasy SNOIAdLY SGQ pagsodu[) Rguny RpIo Odm paforg ES ) uwd weidosd 14 opoy Amuy
2301 Swnuiseg Asedory oy lqo Asedoy 3o pung 3dy
d 56 Td T4 Aanug dy
80:05°50 %8 0107 ‘61 0By uo pojmouor) Hodsy PIOJUTH PINIIUEADY - £8EVTTH
S0LCOONTOT ToquUInN UONROYIPOA JORIUCT
1000403 odoy P—— [re39(q - yodoy uey [erousul] 11 Hpuopy [posty $1 I0qUIn weld [erourul]

§ 30 ¢ ofeg

0107 oo A JROsLy



28'G11'682'02 66'£1£'985'91 L1'618'98y- 91'2617T0'LL €8'261'80L'C

96'G99'8£9'61 66°LLE01'91 L1618'9EY-

91'/61'L8'91 16'287'892'C

PIOJUBH PBINSIURARY - £8EYL TN 404 [BJOL

10912y :Anu3 Butpodey 1oj jejo]

T¥ 18poQ Juaidiony Joj e
16'98L'262°7 00000792t 000 00000292} 16'96/'6ES ZA :8dAL pun4 Joj 3oL
16°9€2°162°T 00°000792't 000 0070002921 16°9£4°GES 000L0BLNA :JUI0d [00U0)/usIRd WeiBoId oy (2301
16°9E2'192°2 00°000'29.'L 000 00000792 16'982'606 J3INAGYTRIISL  99E1ey0 0000000 0000000 00VSZ ~ 000LOBLNA 01€12LL  ZA 11600 10912k
00°000'0€ 000 000 000 00'000°0€ EAVOAHAMINMSL  ZZE1Z¥0 0000000 0000000 00YST  OOOLOBINA 0LEIZLL  ZA 11600 L0912y
Aqepeay pasiady a3uey) SnOLAdLY sqQ paisoduy BQUNN L3PIQ oM welorg I8} SR iyg weidold yy apoy Amuy
[el0] vq SuruuiSeg Avedoy ey c-lqo Asedoy o7 pung iy
Nd . 5,6 T T Aoy dy
R0:05°50 1% 0707 “61 158y ‘00 paresousr) podey PIOJUTH PANIIMEADY - £8EVI T :
BOLLOOWHQ] FoqUMN UOBBIRIPOIN IOENU0
pod: : -
1000d1Y ‘Hodey S [esq - tcmom uBjd jenousul g 11 (PUoA [eosty ST -Jequuny uejq [eroueuly

$Jo ¢ afey

010T Jes X [eo8L



000
11°618'9Ep-

11°618'9ep-
000

junowy
afuey) uonedqO

:spun pejeudosddy-uoN jejoL
‘jel0) pueso
spuny pejeudesddy-uoN pue 304 [BloL

:{py wesBoad) spund pajendoiddy jejo)

A8y

Wd
8005790 1€ 0107 ‘61 WnBny uo pajersusy wodey

1000414 310day
§Jo ¢ afey

T oS

PAOJUEEH] PIIAIIUBAPY - €QEHITH

[re3a( - 3r0day wed [erouvuly

6 Td T4 Amug dy
$OSEOOINTOT HIaquInN UOTEIGIPOIA J0EnUC)
11 SUON [BOsE] §1 IOQUUNN U [EIOUBUL

0107 ea g (e



10€42y :Anug Buntodey Joj jejo

v2°/97'€09 0000061 000 00000644 YL I9%'8TY Ty :9poy) jusidisay 104 je10 L
L1909 00°000'6.4 000 007000621 v./9y'8Ty dL :edA| pung o) [ejo),
BL'8ET LS 000 000 000 61°8€2'16¢ LI LLAT UI0d [0UODUBIR UieiBOId 10} 210 |
78'789°05¢ 000 000 000 28'¥88'06¢ 0000000 181000 89€1Z¥0  0025T 3402477 ] 6060111 dL  0SZL0 Logley
2£'€55'9 000 000 000 1£'€55'9 0000000 18¥1000 0000000  002ST 3434477 606041 4L 0S2i0 WoEizy
566229V 00°000'6.L 000 00°000'6L) 5662214 0000005M3 3ul0d [oBUCHAUSIed WeiBod 10} [ej0L
§5'622'90C 00°000'GZ4 000 00°000°621 G562 1L 0000000 6£51000 \Pl0Z¥0  00VSZ  90C100IM3 29¥0LLL  dL 09¢L0 LOELTY
10142y Aypug Buiuodey Joj fejoL
21286'9 000 000 000 7417869 T :9po) Juaidioay Loy [ejoL
S0'HeT 000 00°0 000 S0'LYTT ZA :2dA} pund o} fejo1
S0'IZ'T 000 000 000 S0I1TT 000L06LNA 3uiod joluoDuaIR Weibold Joj [ej0]
00°000'005~ 000 000 000 00°000'006 GINAQYTEMSL  99€1CH0 0000000 0000000 00YST  00CL0BINA 0i€12L)  ZA 1800 1011y
S0'LT'T 000 000 000 S0'L2'T CAPOAHAMINNSL  ZE1Z%0 0000000 0000000 00YST  OOCLOBINA OElZLL  ZA 1600 10112¥
00000005 000 000 000 00°000°005 QINAQYTENSL  99¢1Ch0 0000000 0000000 0025 OOOLOBINA 0lElZLL  ZA 11600 LoLiey
00866y 000 000 000 00'866'7 XA 9041 pund o jej0)
00°866'Y 000 000 000 00'866'% 0000010NA :3U10d [0J3U0DAUBIRY WelBold J0) B30
00'866'% 000 000 000 00'866'% 0000000 0000000 8190T¥0 00C8C  OODOOLONA GEZITLL XA TI600 AH3%44
69'658'6 000 000 000 69'658'6 XN :9dA1 pund 1oy e3o]
69'668'6 000 000 000 69'668'6 LZYZP0vZ3 U0 [0uUODRUSIR] WEIBO.d 10} [BI0]
69'668'6 000 000 000 69'G58'6 0000000 1281000 86€1CY0  00¥ST LeveyoyZa 8G60LLL XN 1SLL0 Ri]3%47
00°009' 000 00'0 000 00°009'¢ 41 :9dA) pung Joj jejo L
00°009' 000 000 000 0010097 000L00LDH :3u0d [o1uonpusled weiboid 104 230
00°009'C 000 000 000 00°009'7 0000000 0000000 0000000 00VSC  000LOOLOH 10/¥81€ 41 08010 10412y
9L 000 000 000 [AXAYNAN AZ :0dA] pund Joj [ejo)
IAYAVRAY 000 000 000 T9TLLTY 000000009 ‘JuiCd [08U0DBUBIRY WEIBOId JO) (830
29ZLLTL- 000 000 000 T9LL'T)- COIOVNVYINYOV  Z6V1LCh0 0000000 2..02%0  00¥ST 00090£009 8/50ZL) AT GS500 213744
Iquepesy posiady a3ury) SHOIALY sqQ pasodun 1qUInN BpIO Odm  welerd o5y ssep vy weidodd yg apo)y Amug
0] vd Suuaieg Felrcly [CAL S G [ ] Kseday 37 pung Yy
wwuuww”mo ® 9107 ‘6] 1sudny uo parsusry Lodsy PAOJUEH PIWINUBAPY - €€V I TH 201 suonesddQ pueiyory Ty Amug ady
VSOCEO0WH0 1 Jequiny UonEIGIPOIA JOBLUO )
1000d4¥ ‘wodoy o e - u.uOQoMm uelJ [eURUL] 11 QUOW [Bsyy 81 IOQUINN UR[J [RIOURUL]

¢ yo 1 afey

0107 -804 18081



8L°116'12¢ 00°420'442 000 00°£20'152 806808 41 :00A1 pun 1oy je10)
82°0/6'G1T 00°000'094 000 00°000°094 87°0/6'65 000200} NH :3uiod [o4u0DRuSIRY WeIBOId J0} 210
82°0/6'G1e 00000094 000 00°000'094 82°0/6'G5 0000000 0000000 0000000 00¥SZ  00Z900CNH OKy8ie 4L 08010 1091y
0G°L¥6'LLL 00'£20'28 000 0022028 05°026'vT D00LO0LDH :UI0d [013u0)AusIRd Weiboud 10} (210 )
05°2v8'LLL 00°£20°.8 000 00'/20'28 05°026'vZ 0000000 0000000 0000000 00¥SZ  000LOOLOH 10/p8Le 41 08010 109428
£9'696'8- AR 1Vl 000 AR IWixa 598582y 7z :9dA] pund 10} je301
£9'695°¢- L1951 LEY 000 L1951°/6Y- ¥5'985'82y 000000009 :JUIOd |013u05uBIRY WeiBo1d o) [0 |
86°002' 1 11'961'28¢- 000 21961286~ 65'656'G8¢ TUHNZHOMSSHOY 0961290 0000000 €LL0T¥0 005 00090£009 8/80¢L)  Z¢  86¥%0 Loley
§0'69¢ 'L~ 0000008~ 000 00°00008- G6°0697Y HAMSSHOY  8881Z¥0 0000000 TLL02%0  00$ST 00090£009 8/80¢.) 2T 86YS0 1091ey
9L 000 000 000 29TLLTL AZ :edA} pung.io}felo]
29TLLTL 000 000 000 2921 000000009 UI0d [ojuo)udled Weiboid 1o} [ejo L
29TLL'TL 000 000 000 2921271 CO3OVNVYINMOY  26Y1Z¥0 0000000 CL.0ZY0  00¥Se 00090£009 8/60CLL AT GSS00 1091ey
BL1IZ'8EY 12°659'6¢ L9618y 09°006'.- 209556, Hz :0dAy pund Joy jejoL
6LLIT'8EY 2£°659'85¢ 119G L8V 0700584 20°955'6L 000000009 :3utod [osu0AUIRY Weibold Jo) [2)0 ]
86160 Lo Woij 1S9y - 8007 AY
4961288 11°951'/8¢8 £1°951'/8¢ 000 000 THHNZHOMSSHOY  09612h0 0000000 £LL0Z¥0  00VST 00090€009 880221  HZ 6SLL0 1091eh
86950 L W0l JS8I8Y - 800Z AY
00'000'0S 00°000°05 00700008 000 000 HIMSSHOY 6861270 0000000 CLL0TY0  00YST 00090£009 8/50¢L)  HZ 6510 Wo9Ley
29'650') 000584~ 000 07'005'84- 20955'6/ HOMMSSHOV 896120 0000000 1120250 00VSE 00090€009 8/507.L. HZ 6510 10912¥
JqejiBAyY pasiay aBuvy) SROLIAILY $qQ Paysodu]) Isquiny 1IpIQ odm  1forg s} SSED uxg weideld ygy oepoy  Amuy
[0} v SunraiSeg A3edoy ooy “fqo Felrcy 80y pung ydy
d . 56 Td T4 anug 1dy
90'81:80 18 0107 ‘61 wnfuy ‘uo paeisusn podsy PIOJUEH] PINPULADY - €8€FTTYH ’
VE0CLO0WIOT IoqunN HoResgIpo 080Uy
1000 1063y T s [reja( - 10day uejq [eUBUL 11 o eosty §1 oquIny telg Prourwy

§ Jo 7 o8y

0T0T -rea & T8ty



00000004 000 000 000 00°000°001 X :odA] pund Joj je10|

00°000°001 000 000 000 00000004 1ZyTh0vZa ui0d [onuo)AusIed weiboid 104 1830 ),

00°000°004 000 000 000 00°000'00} 0000000 1281000 86ELZ¥0  00¥SC 1Zvey0vZ3 8560111 XN 1SL10 0912

09Z18'L¥6'91 9G°200'216'71 000 96'200'216'v1 Y0°S08'0£0°2 1 :edA] pung Joj je3o.

96'6G5'951'L 00°€€Z'460't 00'0 00'€€2'¥60'L 96'02€'29 01L0ZP0SS4 uLod [ouUORUsIRY WeiBold 10) 2301

#1°/9€'680") 00°€€2'¥£0"L 000 00'€EZ'7E0"} yLYEL'SS 0000000 £251000 86ELZY0  00¥SZ  090C09S4 €51 dL 05210 10912y

7098149 0000009 000 00700009 7981, 0000000 £251000 0000000 OOYST  090Z¥0SS4 €SLLL dL 05210 L0912y

00'000'75¥'2 00°000'¥S¥'C 000 00°000'v5%'C 000 LoLiPLLAT UI0d [0JU0DAUSIRY WEIB0I 10} 2301

00°000'6€€'2 00000'¢e€'2 000 00'000'6€€'T 000 0000000 1851000 89€1TY0  00YST WivviiA3 806041 dL 0820 10912y

00'000'64 4 00°000'644 000 00000614 000 0000000 1871000 0000000  00¥SC WivpL/A3 606041 dL  0SZI0 1091CY

12'862'005'9 £7'09022¢'6 000 £7°090'72€'S 8L7/61'8/1" LOVZYISAT 1UI0d |0UODAUSIRY WeIBoLd J0) [80)

00°000'122°L 00000122') 000 000004224 000 0000000 GZS1000 1SYIer0  00¥ST LOVZYIGAT 6v80LLL  dl 0820 10912y

00'150'690C 00°150'690'7 000 00°150'690'2 000 0000000 GZG1000 66€1ZV0  00¥ST LOVZYIGA 6¥80LLL 4L 0SZL0 10912y

09'110'180'} 00°191'6€0' 000 00°181'6€0'1 09°058' Ly 0000000 6251000 86ELY0  00VST LOVerLSA3 6¥80LLL 4L 05210 10912y

00'000'C 00°000'2 000 0070002 000 0000000 521000 6VELTYO  00VST LOVErLSAT 6¥80LLL  dL  0STIL0 L09izy

000 1518'02- 000 1871802 15°/¥8'0¢ 0000000 6291000 6ZE1LY0  00VST LOVZYLSA 6¥801LL  dL 0SZL0 oLy

SEEBB'ELLT 00°000'000't 000 00°000'000' GB'E66'eLL') 0000000 §T51000 90v0Z¥0  00VSZ 10¥ZPLSAT 6v80LLL 4L 0SZL0 W9iey

9,102 ) 00'969°L 4 000 00'969'1 1 9/'60S"} 0000000 GZ51000 Y8E0ZY0  00¥SC L0YZriSAT 6¥80LLL  dL 08210 10912y

£ L6L'9€6 00°£16'6¢8 000 00'£16'628 £7°0¥8'901 LOSZYISAT uiod jouodausied weibold o) [ejo |

00°£16259 00'216'269 000 00°£16'769 000 0000000 $261000 66€1Z¥0  00YSC L0ECYLGAT E€v80LLL 4L 05210 L8izy

EYOVB'E8T 007000241 000 00700022} £y 0¥8'90} 0000000 $251000 86€1ZV0  00¥ST L0ETYLSAT EV80LLL  dL 0820 109i2v

11668969 00'/61'188 000 00'264'185 11'969'GH1 0SLZYLS AT 1JuUI0d [03U0DAURIR WieiBOld JO) 230

00°26L" LIy 0026111y 000 00°/64' 1LY 000 0000000 ¢251000 B6E1ZY0  00VST 0€12¥18A3 Iyl dl 08210 10912y

11'969'682 00°000°0Z1 000 00°000'04} LL9B'GLL 0000000 2251000 86€1ZV0  00VSZ 0ELZYLSAT ¢y80lLL  dl 0S¢CI0 10912

00°2£€'955'C 00°L€€'95¥'S 000 00°/E€'95Y'E 00°000004 LIPZPOSAT IO [0UOD USR] Weiboud Joj 80|

00'150'22¥"} 00'150'22¢€'} 000 00160'/2¢€"L 00000004 0000000 9251000 86E1CV0  00YSe L IpZr0SA CE80LLL  dL 0SZL0 L0012y

00'185208 00185206 000 00°185'208 000 0000000 9251000 86ELZYD  00VST LYZYOSA Ce80LLL dl 0820 10912

00°60£'129'L 00°602'129'4 000 00°602'129' 000 0000000 9z51000 0000000  00YST LIVZY0SA 2E80LLL dl 082l 10912y

£9'8/6'989 00'191'215 000 00'191'L15 1921891 LZLZPOSAT Ui0d jo1u0DusIR Weibold o o

00191'10y 00191°10€ 000 00'191°10¢ 00°000°004 0000000 1261000 66E1ZY0  00VSZ LZ1ZP05A 978014l dL  0SZ10 1081y

[921Y'582 00000942 000 00'000'912 L9°24v'69 0000000 1251000 86EITYO  00YST LZIZY0SA3 9z8044L  dl  0SCi0 L09igy

78'188'989 00°€29'65% 000 00'629'66% 78'192'/2T LLLZPOSAT Sulod jonuoppusied weibold Joj 2o

00'€29'98¢ 00°€29'6.C 000 00'€29'6.2 007000111 0000000 0251000 66€LCV0  00¥ST LLLEP0SAT 0Z80t4L  dL  0SZL0 10912y

78'686'8%C 00°000'¥81 000 00000814 78'686'79 0000000 0251000 86€LCV0  00VST LLICP0SAT 0Z8041L  dL 0SZL0 10912y

002218 000 000 000 007215 0000000 0751000 09¢12¥0  00¥ST LLIZY08AT 0Z80LLL  dL 0SZI0 Lo91zy

00085'e2 €LVBLY20Z 000 £1'6/¥'202 18000'LL 000000LM3 :Jutod |0UCARUBIR, WielBold o) 8101

00'0SS'€/Z SV6LY'T0C 000 £L'6.Y'202 1800 0000000 651000 006070  00YSZT  90TL00IM3 P0LLL  dl 05210 10912y
AyqeprAy pastany SROIALY sqQ) paysoduy QUInY 1pIO odm  weloag E e ) uwg weidold yg oapoy Awmuy

1101 Surauideg Ayeday ey ‘lgo Asedoy S0y puny 3dy

hd . . OJUI] PIIAPIUEAPY - €8EYTTH 56 T8 Td Mg by

90:°81:80 72 0107 ‘61 1n8ny ‘uo poyersusny poday plojuely pajAl PV B0ECO0NED ] QU TOBEOTPO 1RO

1000414 vodey Ty o ﬂm&uua -3 h@&@ﬂﬂ ﬁﬁm AH m&w@ﬂ&ﬂm HH 11 qIuoiy Jessty 81 Joquny ue|d [eIouBUL]

gJo g afey

0107 “Fea} [easty




66'12'922'0¢ - 9LPESTR0'L) LV9sLLEY 66'148'G85'91 £8'L62'80L' o PJojuBH PaadLBADY - £8EY|TY 404 B0 L

10912y :Aypu3 Bunoday Joj jejoy

£1°228'514'02 9LYES /b9l L1951 I8y 66'28'010°94 16/82'892'€ Ty :9p07) Jueidiony o} [ej01
16'9€L'162'T 00000292} 00'0 00°000'79L't 16'9€L'5€5 ZA :9dA] pund o [ej0)
L6'9EL' 62T 007000792} 000 001000792t 16'9€1'GES 0001061 NA :JUIOd [03U0D USR] WILIBOId 10} [eJ01
18981192 000002924 000 00°000792'} 16'9€2'508 G3NACYTIMSL  99€1Z¥0 0000000 0000000 00¥SC  000LOBINA 0i1e1eLl  ZA 1600 10912y
00°000°0¢ 000 000 000 00°000°0¢ CAPOAHIMIAMSL  LLE1ZY0 0000000 0000000 00¥SZ  000LOBINA 0ielelL  ZA L1600 10912¥
IGEBAY pastAdy aduey) snowg $qQ) paysodul) rquny BRpIQ Odm  waloig sy SSED avd weidold yy apoy Amuy
el L A% Suuuiseqg AseBay gy ‘fqo Aredey 397 pung dy
nd 56 T4 T “Amog idg
90°81°80 1% 00T ‘61 18680y -uo pogessuos podoy PIOJUBH PINRIMEADY - £3EFTTH _ .
- V80LCOOWHO -Foqum UONEIYIPOA I0ERUOY
‘pod: : .
1000414 -Hodey Ty g [1e3a( - 10day uepd [eoueulj ; IT U [80sTd §T Soquuny ueld [erousuly
0107 Teaj [easig

¢ 3oy afey



000 :spung pejeudoiddy-uoN [eyoL

L1951 LEY i[ej0 puels)

L1951 LEY :spun pajeudosddy-uoN pue 304 [el0L

00°0 :(0p weabBoud) spung pejendosddy [ejo]

JEnowy AywaBy
a3uey)) wonednqO
Wd
90°81°80 ¥ 0107 ‘61 Isudny ‘uo pojesouasy uodey PEOJURH PINIIULAPY - €REHTTY 6 TH Ty Anug sy
VS0t L00NHO1 Hequuny GOBRSHIDOIA 10RNU0
o

106044 odd S [re3s(q - 30doy uejd [erouvuUlj 11 PUOIN [E0std 81 HOqUINN GE[] [B1OUBULY

¢ 3o ¢ ofey 010T e p [eosig




