AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES

1| 11
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NC 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (I spplicabie)}
135 03/21/2011 11EM001840
6. ISSUED BY CODE 00601 7. ADMINISTERED BY (/f other than ltem 6} CCDE {OO 601
Richland Operations Cffice Richland Operations Office
U.5. Department of Energy U.8. Department of Energy
Richland Operations Office Richland Cperations Office
P.O. Box 550, MSIN A7-80 P.O. Box 550, MSIN A7-80
Richland WA 99352 Richland Wa 98352
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., strsel, county, State and ZIP Code) (x) SA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
COMPUTER SCIENCES CORPORATION
Attn: MIKE GAFFNEY ) 98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
15245 SHADY GROVE ROAD
SUITE 200 x 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
ROCKVILLE MD 208506247 DE-AC06-04RL14383
10B. DATED (SEEITEM 13}
CODE 053506312 | FACILITY CODE 01/06/2004
17, THI5 ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
The above numberad sclicifation is amended as set forth in item 14, The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, is not exiended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior lo the hour and date specified in the solicilation or as amended. by one of the following methods: (a) By compieting
ftems 8 and 15, and relurning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitied; or (¢) By

separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. Hby
virtue of this amendment you desire 1o change an offer already submilted, such change may be made by lelegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference
{o the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior [0 the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if required) Net Increase: 5108,00000
See Attached Financial Plan Report #5

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,

_CHECKONE | A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Spacify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. [N [TEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changses in paying office,
appropriation date, stc.} SET FORTH INITEM 14, PURSUANT TC THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b}.

€. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 1S ENTERED INTO PURSUANT T0 AUTHORITY OF:
X Section I.1 - 52.232-22 - See Block 14 for Continuation of Modification Authority

D. OTHER (Specily type of modificalion and authority)

E. IMPORTANT: Coniractor s not, X is required to sign this document and retum 1 copies 10 the issuing office.

14, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Omganized by UCF section headings, including soficitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)
Continuation of Block 13C: Limitation of Funds {Apr 1984), Section B.2 - DEAR 970.5232-4

Obligation of Funds (Dec 2000), Section J.2 - Government-Furnished Property (GEP).
a. The purpose of this modification is to obligate funds and update Section J.2.

b. In accordance with Contract Clause B.2, Obligation of Funds, and attached Financial
Plan Report #5, $108,000 is hereby obligated to the contract for Health, Safety and
Security ($58,000) and Program Direction ($50,000) utilization of AMH services. This
increases the total funded amount on the contract from $101,634,395.65 to $101,742,395.65.
Revised Page B~2 is attached.

Continued
Except as provided herein, ali terms and conditions of the document referencad in ilem 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 18A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print}
ANJANA PANDEY, Sr. Principal Contracts Administrator Russell D. Walter
158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 168, UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. OATE SIGNED

NSN 7%549-01-152-8070 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

Previous edition unusable Prescribed by GSA
FAR (48 CFR} 53.243

@H%f@%w 3/21/2011 */%imnmmm 03/21/2011



Occupational Health Services Part 1
DE-AC06-04RL14383, Modification No. 135 Section B

B.1 QOccupational Medical Services

©

Thicis a pprﬂ\rmanr‘p-kacpr] cost reimbursement service contract for the rpndpﬂpn- of

ST, VOUS (53 813 FLVLUIE VLV 1§

Occupational Medical Services for the U. S. Department of Energy s Hanford Site. The
Contractor shall furnish all personnel, facilities, equipment, material, supplies, and services
(except as expressly set forth in this contract as furnished by the Government) and otherwise do
all things necessary for, or incident to, performing in an efficient and effective manner all work
set forth in Section C, Statement of Work. The scope of work under this contract is
comprehensive in that the Contractor is expected to perform all technical, operational and
managerial functions necessary to provide the occupational medical services, in accordance with
the terms of this contract.

The performance-based outcomes of this contract are broadly set out in the Section C Statement
of Work and reflect the Department of Energy's minimum needs and expectations for contractor
performance. More specific performance standards (i.e., performance expectations and
measurement criteria) and the related incentives will be established annually (or at such other
intervals as determined by the Contracting Officer) in the Performance Evaluation and
Measurement Plan (PEMP) (see Section H.20). The contractor's performance relative to the
PEMP will be considered as a factor in determining whether and to what extent option(s) will be
exercised to extend the contract performance period. Contractor performance is also a factor that
will directly affect the contractor's past performance report card.

B.2 DEAR 970.5232-4 Obligation of Funds (Dec 2000)

Obligation of funds. The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to this
contract is $101,742,395.65. Such amount may be increased unilaterally by DOE by written
notice to the contractor and may be increased or decreased by written agreement of the parties
(whether or not by formal modification of this contract). Estimated collections from others for
work and services to be performed under this contract are not included in the amount presently
obligated. Such collections, to the extent actually received by the contractor, shall be processed
and accounted for in accordance with applicable requirements imposed by the contracting officer
pursuant to the Laws, regulations, and DOE directives clause of this contract. Nothing in this
paragraph is to be construed as authorizing the contractor to exceed limitations stated in financial

< MNT A0 A T A O AN SR T ‘,-AL

Aloo e actahlichad PV ~
plans established by DOE and furnished to the contractor from time to time under this contract.

Limitation on payment by the Government. Except as otherwise provided in this contract and
except for costs which may be incurred by the contractor pursuant to the Termination clause of
this contract or costs of claims allowable under the contract occurring after completion or
termination and not released by the contractor at the time of financial settlement of the contract
in accordance with the clause entitled "Payments and Advances," payment by the Government
under this contract on account of allowable costs shall not, in the aggregate, exceed the amount
obligated with respect to this contract, less the contractor's fee and any negotiated fixed amount.
Unless expressly negated in this contract, payment on account of those costs excepted in the
preceding sentence which are in excess of the amount obligated with respect to this contract shall
be subject to the availability of:

1. Collections accruing to the contractor in connection with the work under this contract and
processed and accounted for in accordance with applicable requirements imposed by the

Page B-2



¢-r aded

vvT| YIAANS6L6T| NHOY (T SN1d LON 1¥3dX SWILSASOUIIW YHDIFT dILINONOL| T208LOM
SvT] Y3IAANS6L6T| NHOY |T 006¢€1 1d3HOI3Y 43L1INONOL}] LTO8LOM
SCT| Y3IAANS6L6T| NHOY T SN1d LON Ld3dX SWILSASOYDIW YHIIF 4313NONOL| STO8LOM
SC1| Y3IAANS6L6T] NHOY T 0951V SINFLSASOYDIW YHDIII Y431INONOL| ETO08LOM
9N| YIAANS6L6T| NHOY |1 STTO0CdN NOLNIND W3ILSAS 1S31 SS341S| O0TO08LOM
£EM ametsLe] M00T (T SN1d 10N 143dX SW3LSASOUIIN YHOITT HILIWONOL| 8008LOM
TEM aMe1Le] MO0C (T 09¢ev J0SSY ONILINGVYIN AVYX WZLSAS AVYX| 9008L0M
M aM6TLZ] MO0Z (1T 0SS1v SINFLSASOUDIN VHOIITT 43ILIWONOL| S008ZOM
8IM aMeTLZ] MO0C |1 Z110 J1LSNOX23 HLOO4d OlaNv| €008L0M
VD d3AANS6L6T| NHOY |1 Ov€ NOISIO3dd 431LNdINOD 113d 43LNdINOD| 906LLDM
901| Y3IAANS6L6T| NHOY T 0182 3ANLILVT 431NdNOD 113d dOLdV1| T06LLOM
EEM GM6TLZ] MO0T [T VOOLIN QYVAIVd LLITMIH HdVd90IAYvd| 69599/0M
6TN| YIAANS6L6T| NHOY |T OTTXD 431LNdNOD 1130 d3LNdNOD3| C¢TS9LOM
6TN| HYIAANS6L6T| NHOY |T 0TTIX9 431NdNOD 1134 431NdINOD| OTSSZOM
6TN| YIAANS6L6T| NHOY |1 OTTXS 431NdNO3 1134 43LNdNOD| €ETOTLOM
6TD0| HIAANS6L6T| NHOY T 0TV NOISID34dd 431NdINOD 113d d431NdINOD| 968890M
6TN| Y3IAANS6L6T| NHOd |1 €€T09880TTXD 431LNdNOD 1134 d431NdNOD| SSY990M
SCT| Y3AANS6L6T| NHOY |1 VOOLIW QyvXdVvd LLITMIH HdVd450Iadvd| 96T950M
AVE ANOD XHOM| HIAANS6L6T| NHOY |T 00TOM AdVYIHL IDNVAQY 3GNI HHOM| 9LTSSOM
09T| Y3IAANS6L6T| NHOY |T 60011V NYVINAIW]  JT9VL NOILVNINVYXI| SSTSSOM
TTT| YW3IAANS6L6T| NHOY |T 60011Y HAVINAING 3TdVL NOILVNINVXI| PSTSSOM
L0T| Y3IAANS6L6T| NHOY |T 600TTY AAVINGING  3T79VL NOLLVNIAVYXI] €STSSOM
90T| YIAANS6L6T| NHOY |T 60011V NHVINGING 3TdVL NOILYNINVXT) ¢STSSOM
OTT| Y3IAANS6L6T| NHOY |T 11y AYVNGAING - 3T79VL NOILVNINVYXI] LESYSOM
€CT| Y3IAANS6L6T| NHOY |1 1344 NHVINAIN| - 379VL NOILYNINVXI| 9€SVSOM
SCT| Y3IAANS6L6T| NHOY |1 11y HAVWAIN|  F19VL NOLLVNHAVXI] SESPSOM
SIM aM6TLZ] MO0Z |T Tiv AAVINAIIN 319VL NOILVNINVYXI| PESYSOM
80T| Y3IAANS6L6T| NHOY |1 11y HIVINGIW 319VL NOILVNIANVXI| €ESVSIM
VM dM6TLZ] MO0C |1 1944 AHVINGINL - FT9VL NOILYNIANVXI] CESPSOM
ECM aM6T.LZ] MO0CT (T 11y NHYNAINL - 3719VL NOILVNIANVXI| TESPSOM
CPT| Y3AANS6L6T] NHOY |T H1004 JILSNOJV TVIYLSNANI HLO04| 680S7OM
OCN| HY3AANS6L6T| NHOY |T 0¢c 3403 vivd 43ISSOANI| €P09EIM
wooy MC_U:_JM oS >..~_Hr=mzd [PPOIN Jainloeinueip awen |enio Ja21juspj

AI10)JUAU] (dAD) A31doag paysIuin,f-juduuidA0r)

[ uonosg

SET HOUPIYIPON “€QEF I THFO-90DV-AA "ON #2D-4107)
$2014428 Y VIF [PUoPdnIdQ



-1 93ed

JWOH| Yd3AANS6L6T| NHOY |T 08¢ NOISIO3dd 43LNdWOD 113d HILNdINOD| SCE06IM
8TD| Y3IAANS6L6T| NHOW |1 08¢ NOISIO3Yd 43LNdINOD 113d 43LNdINOD| €CE06OM
¢C3| dY3AANS6L6T] NHOYW |T OLZN NOISID3Hd 43LNdWNOD 1134 dOLldV1] 6S0060M

JNOH| Y3IAANS6L6T| NHOYW |1 08¢ NOISID3dd 43LNdINOD T113d 43LNdWOD| 85006I3M

JWOH| H3JANS6L6T{ NHOY |1 08¢ NOISIO3dd 431NdNOD 113d d431NdNOD| £SO0060M
LET| YIAANS6L6T| NHOY T 0587 35034IMO0Od 431NdWOD 113d ¥IAYISIN4] SS0060M

(N| Y3IAANS6L6T| NHOY |1 SS3YLSO NOLNIND THNAVIYL ©03| €v006IM
LET| Y3IAANS6L6T| NHOY [T 0§8¢ 315034IMOd 431NdWO0D 113d 43IAY3SIT4| 6/T88IM
6GT| Y3IAANS6L6T| NHOY |T VINXTYXd J3IN HOLINOW VINSV1d| €41880M
LET| YIAANS6L6T| NHOY |T 001121 QYvaIOVd LLITMIH dOLdV1| TLT88IM
LET| YIAANS6L6T| NHOY (T 059¢ 3I50343IM0d d431NdINOD 113d ¥3IAYISIT4| 98088OM
TPI| Y3IAANS6L6T| NHOY |T 0009SN VLIONIN H3LNIdd 43av3d| 8/S08OM

AVE ANOD XHOM| Y3IAANS6L6T| NHOY T 009 1id1dL]  NILSAS NOLLVNIVAI| 955080M
LET] Y3IAANS6L6T| NHOY |T 006vXd AvAOoA V43INVYD| €T96/0M

STM AM6TLZ] MO0C (T 006vXd AvVAod VHINVI| C¢T96LOM

€CT| YIAANS6L6T| NHOY |1 006vXd AvaoH Vd3INVYI] TIS6/0M

SN} d3IAANS6L6T| NHOYW |T ogevxda AvAoX VYINVI| 9656LDM
8TN| Y3IAANS6L6T| NHOY |1 00¥2 3ANLILVT 431NdNOD 1134 dOLdV1| v8S6/L0M
¢ZO| Y3AANS6L6T| NHOY |1 S09¢X5 431NdINOD T13d 431LNdNOD| 0LS6LDM
CCO| Y3IAANS6L6T| NHOYW |1 S09¢XD 431NdWOD 113d 431NdINOD| T19S6/0M
203 NIMAVIsZs 004 T S09¢XD 431LNdNOD 1134 d43LNdNOD| OET6L0M
LET] Y3IAANS6LET| NHOY |T H3IAYISTT4 08¢0 OVdINOD YIAYISATd] 8TT6LOM
LET| YIAANS6L6T| NHOY |1 059¢ 315d343IMO0d 431NdINOD 1134 d3IAdISTTL} LTT6LOM
LET| HYIAANSH6L6T| NHOY |1 0S91 35d343IMO0Od 431LNdNOD 1134 43IAYISTN4| 9TT6LOM
LET] YIAANS6L6T| NHOW |1 059T 350343IMO0d 431NdINOD 113d 43IAYISAT| STT6LOM
LET] YIAANS6L6T| NHOY (T 0184 FONVITddV XHOMLIN dIAYISTTL| PTIT6LOM
§C1| Y3IAANS6L6T| NHOY |1 006¢T 1¥3HII3Y 43LIWNONOL| 9£08L0M
LET] Y3IAANS6L6T| NHOY |1 0S7v9 350343IMOd 43LNdINOD 113d Y3IAYISIT4|] 6¥V08LOM
LET] YIAANS6L6T] NHOY |1 0§57 350343IMO0d 43LNdINOD 113d d3IAYISTATL| 8Y08LOM
8TN| d3IAANS6L6T| NHOY |T 00vdINd NONVD HILNIYd OHDIN|  ¥POBLOM
09T| Y3AANS6L6T| NHOYW (T TSN NOMIN dINVT LITS| ST08LOM

AVE ANOD XHOM| H3IAANSEL6T| NHOY |1 CdINTY J3N HOLINOW VIANSVYTd| €T08L0M
wooy MC:U__SM 9liS >u._ucm$d [°POIN JaJinidejnuep SWwien jeniyo Joljijuapj

A10)mAU] (D) A1doag paysiuin,-juduuIdA0L)

[ UO1I3S

CE1 uonvdYIpO “‘EQEF I THFO-90DV-A ON o140
$201408 Y LI [PUOuDANIOO)



G- 28ed

TZN| YIAANSEL6T| NHOY [T 44S0¥£ X31dI1LdO ¥3LNdINOD 1130 ¥3ILNdNOD| ZLIZEIM
TIN| YIAANS6L6T| NHOY |1 44S0¥/ X31d1LdO ¥3LNdINOD 1130 ¥3LNdWOD| TLTZ6IM
OE€T| YIAANSEL6T| NHOY |1 44S0v£ X31d1LdO ¥3LNdINOD 1130 ¥3LNdNOD| 0LTZ6DM
Tvd| YIAANS6L6T| NHOY [T 1100ESN NONVO| YINNVIS W1HO¥DIN| 69TZ6IM
Tvd| YIAANS6L6T| NHOY |T 1100ESN NONVD| Y¥INNVIS WIIHO¥DIIA| 89TTEIM
9ET| YIAANS6L6T| NHOY [T N000¥a-Ld JINOSVNVd ¥OLJ3rodd| T9TTEIM
9€T| YIAANSEL6T| NHOY |T 06€ NOISIDIdd ¥3LNdWO0D 1130 ¥3LNdINOD| TITZEOM
Z2d| YIAANS6L6T| NHOY [T Sv/ X31dILdO ¥3LNdINOD 113a ¥3LNdNOD| 9¥TTEIM
723| YIAANS6L6T| NHOY [T Sv/ X31dILdO ¥3LNdINOD 1130 ¥3LNdNOD| SPTZEIM
72d| Y¥IAANS6L6T| NHOY [T Sv/ X31dILdO ¥3LNdINOD 113a ¥ILNdINOD| PPTZEdOM
7ed| ¥IAANSEL6T| NHOY [T Sv/ X31dILdO ¥3LNdINOD 1130 ¥3LNdWO0D| EFTZEIM
770| YIAANS6L6T| NHOY [T Sv/ X31dILdO ¥3LNdWOD 113d ¥ILNdINOD| ZVIZEdOM
T70| YIAANS6L6T| NHOY |T Sv/ X31dILdO ¥3LNdN0D 113a ¥3LNdNO0D| THIZ6IM
720| YIAANS6L6T| NHOY |T Sv/ X31dILdO ¥3LNdINOD 113a ¥3LNdN0D| 6L0Z6DM
22| YIAANSHL6T| NHOY [T SPL X31dILdO ¥3LNdINOD 1130 ¥3LNdWO0D| 8L0Z6IM
720| Y3IAANS6L6T| NHOY |T Sv/ X31d1LdO ¥3LNdWO0D 113d ¥3ILNdNOD| ££0T6DM
OTN| MY3IAANS6/6T| NHOY |1 S¥/ X31dILdO ¥3LNdINOD 1130 ¥3ILNdWO0D| 9L0Z6DM
LET| YIAANS6L6T| NHIY |1 0SSV JONVITddV XYOMLIN ¥3IAYISTIE| vL0Z60M
TvT| Y3IAANS6L6T| NHOY |1 012S J0SSY ONILINYVIN AVYX INILSAS AVHX| 2/0260M
vD| YIAANSEL6T| NHOY (T SLT ayvoviva YILNIYd| £90Z60M
ETM M6TLZ| M00T |T ZTdT1[IOYLNOD OISAHd JINOYLAIN YOLVT114€143a| 990Z60M
€2T| YIAANS6L6T| NHOY |T ZTd1[IOYLNOD OISAHd DINOYLAIN ¥OLv111¥8143a| S90Z60M
6T0| YIAANS6L6T| NHOY |T 06€ NOISID3Hd ¥3LNdN0D 1130 ¥3LNdNOD| SZOZEIM
LET| YIAANS6L6T| NHOY [T 0587 390343IMOd ¥3LNdINOD 1130 ¥IAYIST| ETOTEOM
77| YIAANSGL6T| NHOY |T 0780 3ANLILV1 ¥3LNdINOD 1130 dOLdV1| ZIOT60M
77| YIAANSHL6T| NHOY |T 0780 3ANLILY1 ¥31NdN0D 113d dOLdV1| TTOT6DM
720| YIAANS6L6T| NHOY |T 0TSA 3ANLILY1 ¥3LNdINOD 113d dOLdV1| O0TOT6DM
720| Y¥3IAANS6L6T| NHOY |T 445 0Z9XD ¥3LNdINOD 1130 ¥3LNdINOD| 600T6IM
27| YIAANSEL6T| NHOY [T 445 029XD ¥3LNdINOD 1130 ¥3LNdINOD| 800T6IM
6T0| YIAANS6L6T| NHOY |T 445 0Z9X9 ¥3LNdINOD 1130 ¥3LNdINOD| SO0TEIOM
EIN| YIAANS6L6T| NHOY |T 0TSX9 ¥3LNdINOD 1130 ¥3LNdINOD| OVE0EIM
27| YIAANS6L6T| NHOY |T 0TS0 3ANLILYT ¥3LNdINOD 1130 dOLdV1| 8TE06IM
Wooy M:__u__zm CRILN >a_u:mzd |SPOIN Jsinjdejnueip swiepn [eidiyo Jaijipuapi
K103maAu] (Ja49) A3doag paysiuinJ-jJuduLidA0r)

[ U01JOaS
11 +Hvd

ST UOUDIYIPOI §9EF [THFO-90DV-Ad “ON 190410
52014428 Yyv2 R [PUOuPdNIOG




9-r @8ed

SCT| Y3IAANS6L6T| NHOY |1 0401 SdITiHd HdVdDOIAdVvd| €E€C6TdM
LET] YIAANS6L6T| NHOY |T 0T84 35d343IMO0d 431LNdINOD T113d 43INY3SITN4| T998T4AM
LET| YJAANS6L6T| NHOY |1 0184 350343IMO0Od 431LNdNOD 113d d3AY3SI 4] T998TIM
LET| YIAANS6EL6T| NHIY |T 0184 35d343IMO0Od 43LNdINOD T13d 43AY3ISI 4| 0998T4iM
LET] YIAANSE6L6T| NHOY |1 €AW LINVYAYIMOd 431NdNOD T13d 4IAYIS| 6598TIM
LET| YIAANSE6L6T| NHIOY |1 0T4d 3I9034IMOd 431NdINOD 7113d d43IAYISAT4; 8LSG8TIM
LET] YIAANSEL6T| NHOY |1 0T/4 35d34IM0Od 431NdINOD T13d 43IAYISITN4| L/LSBT4AM
LET| Y3IAANSEL6T] NHOY |T 0T/ZY 35d343IMO0J 431NdN0I 1134 d3IAYISTTL| PETETIM
LET| Y3IAANSEL6T| NHOY |T 0S6¢ 3503 ¥43IMOd 431NdN0D 1134 d3AY3SIN4| TrOTT4M
LET| WIAANS6L6T| NHOY |T 0567 31503 ¥IMOd ¥31NdINOD 113d 43IAYISIT4| OVOTTAM
STN| Y3AANS6L6T( NHOY |1 44509/ X31d11dO 43LNdINOD T13d 431NdINOD| SOVS6DM
9TN| Y3IAANS6L6T| NHOY |1 44509/ X31d11d0 431NdINOI 113d 43LNdNOD| YOYr96DOM
LIN] H3IAANS6L6T| NHOY |1 445094 X31d11d0 43LNdINOD T13d 43LNdINOD| €0V96DM
8IN| YHJIAANS6L6T| NHOYW |1 44S09Z X31dI1dO 43LNdNOD T13d 43LNdINOD| <C0V960OM
2] Y3IAANSE6L6T| NHOY (T 445094 X31dI1dO 43LNdNOD 1134 43LNdINOD| TOP96IM
9EM ametsc| MOOC |T INO-CZ0TSINO SOIAINYOSNIS d43LINOYAdS] TSOS6DM
OEM aM6TLZ| MO0T (T IWO-ZCO0TSINO SOIAIWYHOSNIS d313INOYAdS| 0S0S60M
SCT| d3IAANS6L6T] NHOY [T IWO-ZCOTSINO SOIA3NHYOSN3S 43LINOYAdS| 670S60M
SCT| Y3AANS6L6T| NHOY |T IWO-ZCOTSINO SOIdINHOSNIS 43LINOYAdS| 8V0S6IM
evl| YIAANS6L6T| NHOY |T IWO-ZC0TSINO SOIA3INYOSN3S d3LINOYAdS| LPOS6IM
YT Y3AANS6L6T| NHOY |T IWO-CCZOTSINOG SOIA3INYOSNAS d4313INOYAdS| 9v0S6DM
SvT| Y3IAANS6L6T| NHOY (T IWO-ZZOTSINO SOIA3IINYOSNAS H3ILINOYALS| SYOS6IM|
LET| WIAANSEL6T| NHOY (T 000v1L 431LNdINOD 1730} AYVHaIT LTNVA HIMOd| 0€0560M
LINVA 414 Qde NIMAVISC8 00L 1 TH3-vOL1 431NdW0D T13d IAIYA 3dVL| 6C0960M
LET| WIAANSEL6T| NHOY [T 080T AQH €JH-YAH ANOS d3IAYOINVYD| TCOE6IM
STT| Y3IAANS6L6T| NHOY [T 34S0¥£ X31di1dO d431NdNOD 113d Y3ILNdINOD| 6LTC6OM
CCO| d3AANSEL6T| NHOY (T 44S0v£ X31diLdO 431NdINOD 113d 431NdINOD| 8LTC6DM
CCO| d3IAANS6L6T| NHOY |T 44S0%£ X31dILdO 431NdNOD T73d 431LNdINOD| LLTC6DM
S€D| Y3IAANSHL6T| NHOY |T 44S0v£ X31dILdO 431NdINOD 113d 43LNdINOD| 9LTZ6DOM
8TM aMeTLZ] M00CZ |T 44S0¥/Z X31dILdO 431NdINOD 113d d3LNdNOD| SLTT6DM
VET| YIAANS6L6T| NHOY |T 44S0v£ X31dILdO 431NdINOD 113d Y3LNdINOD| PLTZ6DM
€ET| YIAANS6L6T| NHOY |1 34S0vZ X31dildO 431NdINOD 1T13d d431NdINOD| €LTZ6DM
wooy MC_U:SQ IS >u._u.:msd [°POIN Aoinjoejnueip SWenN |eldiiio Jaijnnuapi

A10JWAU] (J49) A319doag PaySILIn-JudmWuIdA0L)

[ Uo22g
1T 340d

SE1 uoyIfipoy “E9EF I THFO-90DV-AA “ON 1904102
52014428 YID2E] PUOUDdNION




LT 98ed

SO| YIAANSGL6T| NHOY [T 445092 X31dILdO ¥3LNdINOD 1130 ¥3LNdNOD| ¥200ZdM
70| YIAANSELET| NHOY |1 44509 X31d1LdO ¥3LNdINOD 1130 YILNdNOD| €200Z4M
£€D| WIAANS6L6T| NHOY [T 44509Z X31d1LdO ¥3LNdINOD 1130 ¥3LNdINOD| ZZO0Z4M
VCN| Y3IQANS6L6T| NHOY |1 44509£ X31d1LdO ¥3LNdINOD 1130 ¥3LNdWOD| TZO0ZdM
ZIT| Y3IAANS6L6T| NHOY [T 44509/ X31d1LdO ¥3LNdINOD 1130 ¥3LNdNOD| 0Z00Z4M
TIT| Y¥3IAANS6/6T| NHOY [T 44509/ X31dILdO ¥3LNdWOD 1130 ¥3ILNdNOD| 6T00Z4M
970| Y3IAANS6L6T| NHOY |1 44509/ X31d1LdO ¥3LNdNOD 1130 ¥3LNdINOD| 8T00Z4M
S7O| Y3IAANSEL6T| NHOY |1 44509/ X31dILdO ¥3LNdN0D 1130 ¥3LNdNOD| £T00Z4M
9€D| YIAANSELET| NHOY |1 44509/ X31d1LdO ¥3LNdINOD 1130 ¥3LNdNOD| 9T00ZIM
90T| Y3IAANSEL6T| NHOY [T 44509/ X31d1LdO ¥3LNdINOD 1130 ¥3ILNdINOD| STO0ZIM
80T| Y3IAANS6L6T| NHOY¥ |T 44509/ X31dILdO ¥3LNdWO0D 1130 ¥3LNdWOD| ¥T00ZdM
OTT| YIAANS6L6T| NHOY |T 44509/ X31d1LdO ¥3LNdINOD 1130 ¥3ILNdINOD| €T00Z4M
60T| YIAANS6L6T| NHOY |T 44509/ X31d1LdO ¥3LNdINOD 1130 ¥3LNdNOD| ZT00ZIM
LOT| Y3IAANS6/6T| NHOY |T 44509/ X31d1LdO ¥3LNdINOD 1130 Y3LNdWOD| TTO0Z4M
8€D| YIAANS6L6T| NHOY |T 44509/ X31dILdO ¥3LNdNOD 1130 ¥3LNdNOD| 0T00ZIM
6€D| YIAANS6L6T| NHOY |T 44509/ X31d1LdO ¥3LNdINOD 1130 ¥3LNdWOD| 6000Z4M
0vD| YIAANSELET| NHOYW |1 44509/ X31dILdO ¥3LNdNOD 1130 ¥ILNdWOD| 8000Z4M
8TD| YIGANSELET| NHOY¥ |1 00551 NOISID3Yd ¥3LNdINOD 1130 ¥ILNdWNOD| £000Z4M
6CN| YIAANS6/6T| NHOY [T 00551 NOISIDIHd ¥3LNdINOD 1130 ¥3LNdNOD| 9000Z4M
6CN| YIAANS6L6T| NHOY [T 00551 NOISID3Hd ¥3LNdINOD 1130 ¥3LNdWOD| S000Z4M
vZd| YIAANSEL6T| NHOY |1 00551 NOISID3Yd ¥31NdINOD 1130 ¥3LNdINOD| ¥000Z4M
¢vT| YIAANS6L6T| NHOY |T 005S.L NOISID3Yd ¥3LNdN0D 1130 ¥3ILNdNOD| €000Z4M
6CT| YIAANSHL6T| NHOY |1 00551 NOISIDIYd ¥3LNdINOD 1130 ¥3LNdINOD| Z000Z4M
9ZN| YIAANS6L6T| NHOY [T 005S.L NOISIDIYd ¥3LNdINOD 1130 ¥3LNdWOD| TO00Z4M
02| Y¥3IAANS6L6T| NHOY |1 005S.L NOISIDIYd ¥3LNdNOD 113d ¥3LNdINOD| 0000Z4M
LET| YIAANSHLOT| NHOY |T 0T/Y 3903IWIMOd ¥3LNdNOD 1130 ¥IAYISITA|  TrT6Tim
STM M6TLZ| MO0 [T 04JL SdI1IHd HdVY¥DO0Ia¥VI| 6ET6TIM
9EM M6TLZ| MO0T [T 0401 SdI1IHd HdVYDOIQYYD| 8ETETAM
0EM M6TLZ| MO0T [T 0401 SdITIHd HdVYDOIQYYD| LETETIM
SYT| ¥IAANS6L6T| NHOY |1 0421 SdI1IHd HdVYDOIQY¥YD| 9EC6TIM
vvT| YWIQANS6L6T| NHOY [T 0421 SdINIHd HdVY90IQYVI| SETETIM
€VT| YIAANSHL6T| NHOY |1 0421 SdIIHd HdVYDOIQ¥VYD| VECZETIM
wooy Suipping 23S Ayuenp |9poIN Jainyejnueipl awenN [epo| Jaunuspl
A10JudAU] (JAD)) A313doag PaysIuan f-}uduuIdA0L)

CE1 UOUDIYIPOIN “EYSH I THF0-90DV-HU ON 1240
$2014428 YYVIY [pUOUDANION

[ UonIIg
111 #0d



8- 93ed

6ST| YIAANS6L6T| NHOY |T 44509/ X31d1LdO ¥3LNdINOD 1130 ¥3LNdINOD| 9500Z4M
8N| YIAANS6L6T| NHOY |1 44509/ X31dILdO ¥3LNdINOD 1130 ¥3LNdINOD| SS00Z4M
SOT| Y3IAANSGL6T| NHOY |T 44509Z X31d1LdO ¥3LNdINOD 1130 ¥3ILNdWOD| ¥S00Z4M
6| YIAANS6L6T| NHOY [T 44509/ X31dILdO ¥3LNdINOD 113d ¥3ILNdINOD| €S00Z4M
€ET| YWIAANS6L6T| NHOY [T 44509/ X31dI1LdO ¥31NdW0D 113d ¥3ILNdINOD| Z500Z4M
vST| YIAANS6L6T| NHOY [T 44509/ X31d1LdO ¥3LNdINOD 113d ¥3ILNdINOD| TS00T4AM
LD YIAANSEL6T| NHOY [T 44509/ X31d1LdO ¥31NdINOD 113d ¥3ILNdINOD| 0S00Z4M
72| YIAANSEL6T| NHOYW [T 44509/ X31d1LdO ¥3LNdINOD 113d ¥3ILNdNOD| 6Y00Z4M
72| YIAANSEL6T| NHOY [T 44509/ X31d1LdO ¥3LNdINOD 1130 ¥3ILNdNOD| 8v00T4M
77| YIAANSEL6T| NHOY [T 44509/ X31d1LdO ¥31NdN0D 1130 ¥3ILNdNO0D| /¥00TAM
09T| W3IAANSEL6T| NHOY |T 44509/ X31d11LdO ¥3LNdINOD 1130 ¥3LNdINOD| 9¥00ZdAM
€CT| YIAANSEL6T| NHOY [T 44509/ X31d1LdO ¥3LNdN0D 113d ¥3LNdINOD| SY00ZAM
€10| YIAANS6L6T| NHOY |T 44509/ X31d1LdO ¥3LNdINOD 1130 ¥3ILNdINOD| ¥r00ZdM
T9T| Y3IAANSEL6T| NHOY [T 44509/ X31d1LdO ¥3LNdW0D 1130 ¥3LNdINOD| €V00ZIM
vvT| YWIAANS6L6T| NHOY [T 44509/ X31dILdO ¥3LNdINOD 1130 ¥3LNdW0D| Zr00T4M
SYT| ¥IAANSEL6T| NHOY |T 44509/ X31d1LdO ¥31NdNOD 113d ¥3ILNdNOD| THO0TAM
GCT| Y3IAANSEL6T| NHOY |T 445094 X31d1LdO ¥31NdNOD 113d ¥3ILNdNOD| 0v00Z4M
EVT| YIAANSBL6T| NHOY |T 44509/ X31d11LdO ¥3LNdINOD 1130 ¥3ILNJNOD| 6E00Z4M
7€D| YIAANSEL6T| NHOY |T 44509/ X31d1LdO ¥31NdN0D 113d ¥3ILNdINOD| 8E00TAM
TvT| YIAANS6L6T| NHOY [T 44509/ X31d1LdO ¥3LNdN0D 113d ¥3ILNdNOD| LE00TAM
6CT| YIAANS6/6T| NHOY [T 44509/ X31d1LdO ¥3LNdINOD 1130 ¥3ILNdNOD| 9€00Z4M
vTT| YIAANS6L6T| NHOY [T 44509/ X31d1LdO ¥3LNdN0D 113d ¥3ILNdNOD| SE00TAM
vIN| ¥3IAANS6/6T| NHOY |T 44509/ X31dILdO ¥3LNdW0D 113d ¥3ILNdWOD| ¥E00ZIM
€EN| YIAANSEL6T| NHOY |T 44509/ X31d1LdO ¥3LNdIN0D 1130 ¥3ILNdNOD| €E00ZAM
€IT| YIAANS6L6T| NHOY [T 44509/ X31dILdO ¥3LNdN0D 113d ¥3ILNdINOD| ZE00TAM
12| YIAANSEL6T| NHOY |T 44509/ X31d1LdO ¥3LNdINOD 1130 Y3ILNdINOD| TE00Z4M
TEM aM6TLZ| MO0T |1 44509/ X31d1LdO ¥3LNdINOD 1130 ¥3ILNdINOD| 0£00T4M
A9901| YIAANS6L6T| NHOY |1 44509Z X31d1LdO ¥3LNdNOD 113d ¥3LNdO0D| 6200Z4M
Ag907| YIAANSEL6T| NHOY [T 44509/ X31dILdO ¥3LNdINOD 1130 ¥ILNdINOD| 8Z00Z4M
vD| YIAANS6L6T| NHOY [T 44509/ X31dILdO ¥3LNdINOD 1130 ¥3ILNdNOD| £Z00Z4M
€J| ¥3IAANSE/L6T| NHOY |1 44509£ X31dILdO ¥31NdN0D 113d ¥3LNdNOD| 970074M
93| YIAANSEL6T| NHOY |1 44509/ X31dILdO ¥3LNdNO0D 113d ¥3ILNdNOD| 5200Z4M
waooy wczo__:m 3SlIS >u_ucm_gd [2POIA daanizejnueip ISWwiepN |eldiiio Jojijuspi
A103WAUT (JAD) A3a9doag paysiuin J-}udmu.IdA0Y)

[ uoirag
11 v

SE1 UOUDIYIPOW “EQEF I THFO-90DV-AA "ON 120402
$2014408 YIvaf] puoyrdnod)y



6-T @8ed

LTN| ¥3IAANS6L6T| NHOY |T 44508/ X31dILdO ¥31NdINOD 1130 ¥3ILNdWOD| OTZETAM
0EM M6TLZ| M0O0Z |T 445082 X31dILdO ¥3LNdINOD 1130 ¥3ILNdWOD| 60ZETIM
LTN| Y3IAANSEL6T| NHOY [T 445087 X31d1LdO ¥3LNdWOD 1130 ¥3ILNdINOD| 80ZETAM
LTN| ¥IAANS6L6T| NHOY |T 44S08£ X31dILdO ¥3LNdIN0D 113d ¥3ILNdWOD| L0ZETAM
LTN| ¥IAANS6L6T| NHOY |T 445087 X31dILdO ¥3LNdWO0D 113a ¥3ILNdINOD| 90ZETIM
STM ametsz| mooz |t 44508Z X31dILdO ¥3LNdNOD 1130 ¥3ILNdWOD| S0ZETIM
9EM M6TLZ| MO0Z |T 445087 X31dILdO ¥3LNdINOD 1130 ¥3LNdINOD| ¥OZETIM
LET| YIAANS6L6T| NHOY |T ST 0IaNLS ¥3LNdN0D 113a dOLdV1| 0T8ZZ4M
6CN| YIAANSE/L6T| NHOY |T ININ DVIN 31ddV ¥3ILNdNOD| €0VZZIM
TCZN| Y3IAANS6L6T| NHOY |1 05988SNd ONNSINVS NOISIAI13L] SZ0TZAM
JNOH| YIAANSEL6T| NHOY [T 0079 NOISID3Yd ¥3LNdN0D 1130 dOLdY1| ¥20ZZ4Mm
STD| W3IAANSEL6T| NHOY |T 44509/ X31dILdO ¥3LNdIN0D 1130 ¥3ILNdNOD| ££00T4M
ZET| YWIAANSHL6T| NHOY |T 44509/ X31dILdO ¥3LNdWOD 113a ¥3ILNdNOD| 9£00T4M
620 YIAANSEL6T| NHOY |T 44509/ X31dILdO ¥3LNdINOD T13a ¥3ILNdNOD|  S200Z4M
0€D| YIAANSEL6T| NHOY |T 44509/ X31dILdO ¥3LNdINOD 113a ¥3LNdINOD| ¥£00Z4M
vE€D| YIAANS6L6T| NHOY |T 445092 X31dILdO ¥3LNdWO0D 113d ¥3ILNdNOD| €£00Z4M
82Z0| YIAANS6L6T| NHOY |T 445092 X31dILdO ¥3LNdINOD 113a ¥3ILNdNOD| ZL00T4M
TET| YIAANS6L6T| NHOY |T 43S09£ X31dILdO ¥3LNdWO0D 113d ¥3ILNdWOD| TLO0T4M
SCN| YWIAANS6L6T| NHOY |T 44S09Z X31dILdO ¥3LNdWOD 113a ¥3LNdNOD| 0L00T4M
TIN| Y3IAANS6Z6T| NHOY |T 43509£ X31dILdO ¥3ILNdINOD 113d ¥3LNdNOD| 6900Z4M
ZIN| Y3IAANS6L6T| NHOY |T 44S09£ X31dILdO ¥3LNdINOD 113a ¥3ILNdINOD| 890074M
TIN| Y3AANS6/6T| NHOY [T 43509/ X31dILdO ¥3LNdINOD 1130 ¥3ILNdNOD| £900Z4M
SN| Y3IAANSE/Z6T| NHOY |T 44509/ X31dILdO ¥3LNdINOD 1130 ¥3LNdNOD| 9900Z4M
IN| YIQANS6L6T| NHOY |1 44509/ X31dILdO ¥3LNdNOD 1130 ¥3LNdINOD| S90074M
TN| Y3IQANSEL6T| NHOY |1 44509/ X31dILdO ¥3LNdINOD 113d ¥3ILNdNOD| ¥900Z4M
SOT| Y¥IAANS6L6T| NHOY [T 44509 X31dILdO ¥3LNdINOD 113a ¥3ILNdINOD| €90024M
SET| YIAANS6L6T| NHOY |T 44509/ X31dILdO ¥3LNdINO0D 1130 ¥3ILNdWOD| 2900Z4M
6N| ¥IAANS6L6T| NHOY |1 44S09Z X31dILdO ¥3LNdIN0D 1130 ¥3ILNdNOD| T900Z4M
£1D| YIAANS6L6T| NHOY |T 44509/ X31dILdO ¥3LNdIN0D 1130 ¥3LNdNOD| 0900Z4M
9TD| MYIAANSEL6T| NHOY |T 44S09Z X31dILdO ¥3LNdWO0D 1130 ¥3LNdINOD| 6S00Z4M
vN| YIAANS6L6T| NHOY |1 44S09Z X31dILdO ¥3LNdNO0D 1130 ¥3ILNdINOD| 8S00Z4M
vTO| ¥IAANS6L6T| NHOY |1 44509/ X31dILdO ¥3LNdIN0D 1130 ¥3LNdINOD| £S00T4M
wooy Suipjing BT Aypuenp [SpPOn Jainyoejnuep Swep |enpyo|  Jauiuap|
A103uAU] (dAD) A31doag paysiuin J-)udwiiidA05)

[ UONIIS
11 Hod

SE[ UOUDIYIPOIY €€ I'THFO-90DV-HU ON 12141100
52014428 YIDag] wuovdnid)



0T-r 83ed

LET| YIAANSEL6T| NHOY [T 0T¥93 3ANLILYT ¥3LNdINOD 113 dOLdV1| 699€74M
SED| YIAANSEL6T| NHOY [T 0L49-14 ¥3LNdINOD 113 YINNVIS X31dNA| SEEETAM
tvD| WIAANSEL6T| NHOY [T 0L49-14 ¥31NdINOD 1130 YINNVIS X31dNA| YEEETAM
97d| YIAANSEL6T| NHOYW [T 9T SdX OIANLS ¥3LNdINOD 1130 dOLdV1| €EEETIM
IN| YIAANS6L6T| NHOY |1 0059 NOISIDI¥d ¥3LNdNOD 1130 dOLdV1| /2z€Tdm
SN| Y3IAANS6L6T| NHOY |1 0059l NOISIDI¥d ¥3LNdINOD 1130 dOLdV1| 9ZTETAM
LET| YIAANS6/6T| NHOY [T 0059 NOISIDIYd ¥3LNdINOD 1130 dOLldV1| STTETAM
LET| YIAANS6L6T| NHOY¥ |T 0059 NOISID34d ¥3LNdINOD 1130 dOLdV1| YZTETAM
ZEM amersz| mooz [T 44508/ X31d1LdO ¥3LNdNOD 1130 YILNdWOD| €TTEZIM
€€J| WIAANS6L6T| NHOY [T 44508/ X31d1LdO ¥3LNdNOD 1130 ¥3ILNdINOD| ZTZETAM
LTN| YIAANS6L6T| NHIY |1 44508/ X31d1LdO ¥3LNdINOD 1130 ¥3ILNdNOD| TTZETIM
LTN| YIAANS6L6T| NHOYW [T 44508 X31d1LdO ¥3LNdINOD 1130 ¥3ILNdNOD| 0ZZETIM
LTN| YIAANSE/L6T| NHOY [T 44508/ X31d1LdO ¥3LNdWOD 1130 ¥3ILNdNOD| 6TZETIM
LTN| YIAANS6L6T| NHOY [T 44508/ X31d1LdO ¥3LNdWO0D 1130 ¥3ILNdINOD| 8TZETAM
LTN| YIAANSEL6T| NHOY [T 445S08£ X31dILdO ¥3LNdWOD 1130 ¥3ILNdNOD| LTZETIM
LTN| WIAANS6L6T| NHOY [T 44508£ X31d1LdO ¥3LNdINOD 1130 ¥3ILNdINOD| 9TZETAM
€TM ametsz| Mmooz |t 44508/ X31d1LdO ¥3LNdW0D 1130 ¥ILNdNOD| STZEZIM
EEM amersz| mooz |1 44508£ X31d1LdO ¥3LNdINOD 1130 YILNdNOD| $TZETIM
A9801 IN31LVd aM6TLZ| M00T |T 44508/ X31d1LdO ¥3LNdW0D 1130 ¥ILNdINOD| €TTETAM
A9901 IN3ILVd aM6TLT| MO0T |T 44508/ X31d1LdO ¥3LNdWOD 1130 ¥3ILNdNOD| ZIZEZIM
8EM aM6TLZ{ MO0T |T 44508/ X31d1LdO ¥3LNdINOD 1130 Y3ILNdINOD| TTZETAM
wooy Suipjing 211§ Ajuenp |apoN Jain1oejnuelp swep jepyo| Jay1uap]
A103WAU] (dA4D) A319doag PaySIuIn J-}UdWUIIA0L)

[ 01928
11 Hod

CE 1 uonvIYIPON “ESEFITHFO-90DV-AA "ON 120410 )
$221428 YIID2E] [DUOVANI20)



